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3077  Jonathan Pastura       M 18-24    189/295     1:07:36   10:00     2:10:53
3355  Ryan Vandevere         M 14-17      33/59     1:16:37   10:08     2:12:36
3452  Emily Bauer            F 18-24    272/737     1:15:02   10:11     2:13:24
3529  Elizabeth Gallagher    F 60-64      4/113     1:08:28   10:14     2:13:56
4195  Jason Zacher           M 30-34    359/526     1:14:44   10:35     2:18:38
4265  Russell McMahon        M 55-59     96/203     1:13:30   10:38     2:19:16
4302  Rosemary Cracium       F 55-59     27/262     1:10:24   10:40     2:19:33
4364  Jackie Eshbaugh        F 35-39    312/881     1:16:40   10:42     2:20:06
4657  Timothy Murphy         M 50-54    192/328     1:15:42   10:52     2:22:21
4782  Anissa Casciato        F 25-29   499/1061     1:15:44   10:57     2:23:15
4817  Becky Bridgman         F 35-39    373/881     1:14:37   10:58     2:23:33
4818  Therese George         F 35-39    374/881     1:14:37   10:58     2:23:33
5070  David Vandevere        M 45-49    259/365     1:19:49   11:08     2:25:42
5128  Andy Gordon            M 45-49    262/365     1:15:55   11:10     2:26:13
5229  Beth Testa             F 40-44    337/780     1:16:12   11:14     2:27:08
5278  Sarah Smith            F 18-24    455/737     1:14:14   11:16     2:27:35
5287  Kristin Calvitti       F 25-29   562/1061     1:17:01   11:17     2:27:41
5367  Charles Foltz          M 30-34    431/526     1:18:05   11:21     2:28:29
5382  Anthony Primozich      M 30-34    433/526     1:25:01   11:21     2:28:36
5412  Jarmon Hill            M 18-24    256/295     1:13:16   11:22     2:28:52
5429  Edward Baker           M 35-39    425/524     1:15:09   11:23     2:29:01
5484  Jennifer Muller        F 40-44    358/780     1:21:18   11:25     2:29:26
5597  Terri Reed             F 45-49    240/606     1:17:17   11:30     2:30:33
5666  Dominick Rubertino     M 50-54    226/328     1:19:38   11:32     2:31:06
5668  Marjorie Rubertino     F 50-54    128/429     1:19:39   11:33     2:31:06
5745  Mark Shreve            M 25-29    421/504     1:19:10   11:36     2:31:50
5751  James Schafer          M 14-17      47/59     1:13:55   11:36     2:31:53
5758  Sara Payne             F 45-49    254/606               11:36     2:31:56
5775  Alesia Casagrande      F 45-49    257/606     1:17:03   11:37     2:32:10
5782  Henry Pruitt           M 45-49    280/365     1:19:39   11:38     2:32:16
5857  Melissa Oakley         F 40-44    400/780     1:19:44   11:41     2:33:03
5874  Kim Paladino           F 35-39    488/881     1:19:35   11:42     2:33:10
5963  Emma Golias            F 35-39    499/881     1:20:38   11:46     2:34:01
6057  Kate Fisher            F 25-29   683/1061     1:22:35   11:51     2:35:07
6058  Holly Booth            F 25-29   684/1061     1:22:36   11:51     2:35:08
6070  Christine Estuart-Ruiz F 40-44    422/780     1:21:11   11:52     2:35:18
6071  Betsy Rimlinger        F 30-34    589/938     1:22:46   11:52     2:35:19
6089  Allison Curran         F 35-39    511/881     1:20:59   11:53     2:35:33
6114  Pam Fortener           F 50-54    152/429               11:54     2:35:47
6210  Cindy Wildman          F 55-59     57/262     1:24:04   11:59     2:36:55
6322  Mark Shunk             M 50-54    238/328     1:25:16   12:07     2:38:32
6342  Johnny McFarlin Jr.    M 50-54    239/328     1:22:50   12:08     2:38:48
6352  Jacinda Huber          F 35-39    541/881     1:20:46   12:09     2:39:01
6353  Suzanne Geiger         F 45-49    310/606     1:24:03   12:09     2:39:02
6377  Matthew Knueven        M 25-29    446/504     1:18:20   12:10     2:39:18
6411  Sara Valasek           F 25-29   728/1061     1:25:13   12:13     2:39:52
6413  Michelle Reany         F 40-44    459/780     1:21:40   12:13     2:39:54
6448  Angie King             F 30-34    625/938     1:25:36   12:16     2:40:30
6499  Mary Jane Woychowski   F 40-44    465/780     1:23:10   12:19     2:41:20
6533  Dawn Bittner           F 30-34    637/938     1:25:32   12:22     2:41:49
6563  Todd Harper            M 45-49    301/365     1:27:51   12:24     2:42:22
6605  Erica Eisenman         F 25-29   756/1061     1:24:02   12:27     2:42:53
6651  Jayne Osika            F 45-49    337/606     1:29:24   12:30     2:43:38
6653  Maria MacLellan        F 25-29   763/1061     1:24:15   12:30     2:43:39
6681  Elizabeth Kiessling    F 45-49    342/606     1:29:26   12:31     2:43:58
6754  Patrick Dilbert        M 50-54    251/328     1:24:46   12:37     2:45:13
6766  Mary Jo Inkrot         F 50-54    189/429     1:36:50   12:38     2:45:21
6783  Christy Howard         F 40-44    494/780     1:26:18   12:39     2:45:38
6794  Melissa Frey           F 30-34    668/938     1:27:46   12:40     2:45:49
6810  Lynne Stahl            F 35-39    595/881     1:27:15   12:42     2:46:11
6811  Melissa Bastin         F 35-39    596/881     1:27:15   12:42     2:46:11
6837  Mary Jo Blankemeyer    F 55-59     75/262     1:27:07   12:44     2:46:38
6848  Christine Boylan       F 55-59     76/262     1:31:31   12:45     2:46:56
6849  Emily Shreve           F 30-34    672/938     1:24:59   12:45     2:46:59
6859  Jan Reeder             F 40-44    499/780     1:25:49   12:47     2:47:17
6867  Scott Buschelman       M 40-44    410/467               12:48     2:47:30
6870  Noel Thesing           F 55-59     77/262     1:26:52   12:48     2:47:32
6879  Emily McCoy            F 25-29   792/1061     1:27:52   12:49     2:47:46
6911  Leeann Frank           F 18-24    612/737     1:34:17   12:52     2:48:23
6933  Lisa Thielman          F 25-29   799/1061     1:31:06   12:53     2:48:44
6942  Kelly Zadell           F 40-44    511/780     1:30:33   12:54     2:48:56
6970  Dan Goetz              M 55-59    153/203     1:29:42   12:56     2:49:23
6973  Brian Murray           M 35-39    484/524     1:37:10   12:56     2:49:26
6979  Brian Driscoll         M 45-49    312/365     1:30:37   12:57     2:49:30
6986  Jo Ann Hayes           F 55-59     81/262     1:28:46   12:57     2:49:39
6991  Suzy Shunk             F 50-54    199/429     1:29:33   12:58     2:49:47
6992  Barbara Lovellette     F 50-54    200/429     1:29:30   12:58     2:49:48
7007  Julie Weinheimer       F 45-49    357/606               12:59     2:49:58
7008  Terri Tharp            F 50-54    202/429     1:30:03   12:59     2:49:59
7011  Sakul Gupta            M 45-49    313/365     1:25:20   13:00     2:50:06
7013  Kay Rash               F 45-49    358/606     1:27:17   13:00     2:50:09
7028  Donna Colyer           F 40-44    519/780     1:33:15   13:02     2:50:35
7029  Kathleen Muse          F 40-44    520/780     1:30:05   13:02     2:50:38
7030  Claudia Ganote         F 40-44    521/780     1:30:05   13:02     2:50:38
7036  Barbara Ehler          F 50-54    204/429     1:31:30   13:02     2:50:43
7037  Linda Andry            F 45-49    359/606     1:27:36   13:02     2:50:44
7041  Vicki Kile             F 50-54    206/429     1:27:38   13:03     2:50:46
7048  Chuck Schell           M 60-64     78/114     1:36:36   13:03     2:50:53
7051  Mary Bernat            F 35-39    628/881     1:30:49   13:04     2:50:59
7053  Devon Oehler           F 35-39    629/881     1:30:50   13:04     2:51:00
7089  Harjinder Khaira       M 55-59    159/203     1:30:17   13:06     2:51:33
7090  Parmjit Sandher        F 50-54    210/429     1:30:17   13:06     2:51:33
7099  Melanie Rogers         F 45-49    361/606     1:33:11   13:07     2:51:39
7102  Darren MacMillan       M 45-49    315/365     1:47:04   13:07     2:51:43
7104  Vickie Rogers          F 35-39    635/881     1:33:13   13:07     2:51:45
7120  Brenda Allen           F 50-54    215/429     1:33:29   13:09     2:52:13
7122  Linda Smith            F 40-44    527/780     1:28:57   13:09     2:52:15
7125  Charyl Mikles          F 35-39    638/881               13:10     2:52:22
7130  Roberta Tanno          F 50-54    216/429     1:33:18   13:11     2:52:32
7135  Judith Kilpatrick      F 50-54    217/429     1:32:25   13:11     2:52:36
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7138  Kim Gruber             F 40-44    529/780     1:31:22   13:12     2:52:43
7139  Tracy Jones            F 50-54    218/429     1:31:22   13:12     2:52:44
7152  Connie Helmers         F 50-54    219/429     1:31:32   13:12     2:52:51
7157  Cindy Weltge           F 40-44    532/780     1:29:55   13:12     2:52:54
7164  Christine Lottman      F 55-59     91/262     1:35:58   13:13     2:53:03
7171  Gail Alford            F 50-54    221/429     1:32:08   13:13     2:53:08
7176  Karen Wittenberg       F 40-44    536/780     1:33:02   13:14     2:53:13
7178  Jim Meiser             M 60-64     79/114     1:33:01   13:14     2:53:13
7180  Chelse Whalen          F 18-24    638/737     1:40:36   13:14     2:53:13
7185  Dawn Romero            F 35-39    641/881     1:34:52   13:15     2:53:22
7194  Carol Obergfell        F 55-59     93/262     1:29:14   13:15     2:53:30
7195  Kylene Connolly        F 25-29   833/1061     1:31:51   13:15     2:53:30
7221  Hannah Handley         F 18-24    640/737     1:33:07   13:18     2:54:07
7225  Ron Johnson            M 60-64     80/114     1:32:04   13:18     2:54:09
7227  Jillian Johnson        F 18-24    642/737     1:32:04   13:18     2:54:09
7237  Anne Leung             F 50-54    225/429     1:32:07   13:19     2:54:23
7249  Margaret Pearce        F 14-17      68/96     1:29:42   13:20     2:54:35
7257  Michelle Irwin         F 35-39    650/881     1:31:55   13:21     2:54:46
7272  Jean Dowling           F 50-54    229/429     1:39:50   13:22     2:54:56
7298  Justin Rhodes          M 18-24    278/295     1:25:30   13:24     2:55:23
7300  Amanda Hopster         F 18-24    649/737     1:25:30   13:24     2:55:24
7303  Kim Dietrich           F 50-54    232/429     1:31:17   13:24     2:55:29
7333  Keith Pryor            M 30-34    490/526     1:29:22   13:27     2:56:06
7336  Ronald Campbell        M 65-69      23/36     1:34:21   13:28     2:56:18
7342  Elizabeth Jung         F 30-34    714/938     1:37:10   13:28     2:56:24
7353  Kelly Hemmert          F 40-44    549/780     1:40:41   13:30     2:56:46
7360  Ashley Woodrey         F 25-29   858/1061     1:29:34   13:30     2:56:51
7372  Paul Rini              M 45-49    320/365     1:44:38   13:31     2:57:03
7377  Sue Baggott            F 45-49    382/606     1:36:03   13:32     2:57:12
7378  Jennifer Sauers        F 45-49    383/606     1:36:03   13:32     2:57:12
7381  Luann Scherer          F 55-59    101/262     1:35:32   13:32     2:57:15
7396  Genny Castleberry      F 60-64     22/113     1:33:00   13:34     2:57:33
7406  Emily Amlin            F 30-34    722/938     1:40:27   13:35     2:57:47
7414  Mary Louise Bauman     F 65-69       7/35     1:34:49   13:35     2:57:56
7415  Mary Gethins-Gardner   F 55-59    103/262     1:31:27   13:35     2:57:56
7432  Maureen Cooper         F 45-49    387/606     1:33:32   13:37     2:58:17
7436  Mark Cooper            M 45-49    324/365     1:33:32   13:37     2:58:18
7447  Stephanie Demetrion    F 45-49    391/606     1:34:33   13:38     2:58:28
7448  Chantelle Cunningham   F 45-49    392/606     1:35:40   13:38     2:58:30
7451  Katie Colletti         F 18-24    659/737     1:30:27   13:38     2:58:33
7456  Diana MacKu            F 50-54    238/429     1:31:57   13:39     2:58:44
7458  Cynthia Smith          F 50-54    239/429     1:38:14   13:39     2:58:47
7463  Edward Radant          M 70-74      11/20     1:34:27   13:40     2:58:50
7466  Susan Collins          F 50-54    241/429     1:35:26   13:40     2:58:54
7486  Jo Nall                F 55-59    105/262     1:33:19   13:42     2:59:27
7502  Diana Fassett          F 35-39    671/881     1:37:25   13:44     2:59:44
7503  Angela Breetz          F 25-29   880/1061     1:40:32   13:44     2:59:44
7504  Heather Gabor          F 35-39    672/881     1:37:24   13:44     2:59:44
7506  Debbie Porter          F 50-54    247/429     1:37:56   13:44     2:59:44
7507  Kristine Langley       F 40-44    558/780     1:37:25   13:44     2:59:45
7514  Kimberly Zellars       F 50-54    249/429     1:35:59   13:44     2:59:53
7519  Julie Krause           F 30-34    737/938     1:35:53   13:45     3:00:04
7520  Jennifer Van Kirk      F 30-34    738/938     1:35:53   13:45     3:00:04
7522  Vita Speagle           F 40-44    560/780     1:35:32   13:46     3:00:13
7528  Steven Dowd            M 18-24    279/295     1:39:31   13:46     3:00:18
7531  Rebecca Weeks-Sayers   F 45-49    396/606     1:34:02   13:46     3:00:19
7534  Patricia Altenau       F 50-54    250/429     1:33:31   13:46     3:00:21
7540  Amy Forsythe           F 40-44    562/780     1:34:03   13:48     3:00:36
7545  Vickie Bost            F 55-59    108/262     1:35:51   13:48     3:00:39
7549  Barb Feilhauer         F 60-64     25/113     1:34:20   13:48     3:00:40
7551  Renee Hardesty         F 30-34    743/938     1:38:24   13:48     3:00:44
7552  Gerri Grassinger       F 60-64     26/113     1:38:24   13:48     3:00:45
7557  Margaret Barta         F 40-44    563/780     1:36:29   13:49     3:00:52
7558  Chalet Jules           F 50-54    251/429     1:31:54   13:49     3:00:57
7565  Darla Belcuore         F 30-34    744/938     1:36:07   13:49     3:01:00
7566  Kathy Hollenbeck       F 30-34    745/938     1:36:07   13:49     3:01:00
7573  William Phelps         M 65-69      24/36     1:35:13   13:50     3:01:08
7575  Cara Beckmann          F 40-44    566/780     1:29:27   13:50     3:01:09
7576  George Taylor          M 70-74      13/20     1:33:34   13:50     3:01:10
7584  Ryan Starr             M 35-39    501/524     1:34:39   13:51     3:01:24
7586  Kathy Burns            F 60-64     27/113     1:35:58   13:51     3:01:25
7588  Victoria Arnold        F 35-39    682/881     1:37:05   13:52     3:01:32
7592  Jane Phelps            F 60-64     28/113     1:35:13   13:52     3:01:37
7596  Cheryl Vitek           F 40-44    568/780     1:42:32   13:53     3:01:40
7599  Tracy Brooks           F 45-49    400/606     1:36:14   13:53     3:01:45
7607  Sharon Gramann         F 18-24    669/737     1:34:16   13:54     3:01:56
7617  Gerri Meiners          F 55-59    111/262     1:33:08   13:56     3:02:20
7625  Rita Cahill            F 45-49    404/606     1:35:47   13:57     3:02:40
7632  Christophe Potts       M 25-29    486/504     1:36:00   13:58     3:02:56
7645  Andrea Swedenklef      F 35-39    694/881     1:35:23   14:00     3:03:13
7649  Lisa Lengerich         F 25-29   902/1061     1:37:47   14:00     3:03:23
7650  Julie Lengerich        F 30-34    749/938     1:37:48   14:00     3:03:23
7651  James Hume             M 60-64     86/114     1:36:37   14:01     3:03:27
7655  Cheryl Hurst           F 55-59    113/262     1:35:57   14:01     3:03:32
7656  Kathryn Rodriguez      F 45-49    407/606     1:36:16   14:01     3:03:34
7657  Lynn Eiler             M 55-59    173/203     1:35:40   14:01     3:03:35
7659  Christine Spurlock     F 45-49    408/606     1:34:54   14:02     3:03:41
7660  Patty Perry            F 40-44    573/780     1:36:44   14:02     3:03:45
7661  Devon Glassburn        F 35-39    697/881     1:36:44   14:02     3:03:46
7670  Tiffany Allgeier       F 25-29   907/1061     1:35:48   14:03     3:03:57
7672  Sharon Sims            F 60-64     30/113               14:03     3:04:03
7676  Sara Williams          F 30-34    754/938     1:41:09   14:04     3:04:06
7682  Hannah Anderson        F 25-29   910/1061     1:36:44   14:04     3:04:10
7687  Connie Hollins         F 55-59    114/262     1:36:39   14:05     3:04:20
7688  Andrew Riffey          M 18-24    281/295     1:43:24   14:05     3:04:21
7696  Frank Pressler         M 70-74      15/20     1:34:32   14:06     3:04:32
7705  Linda Stuart           F 45-49    412/606     1:38:24   14:07     3:04:46
7706  Mary Heinichen         F 55-59    115/262     1:37:44   14:07     3:04:47
7708  Diane Slagle           F 40-44    578/780     1:37:12   14:07     3:04:52
7710  Michael Decock         M 18-24    282/295     1:35:19   14:07     3:04:53
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7711  Jim Decock             M 50-54    282/328     1:35:20   14:07     3:04:53
7712  Chris Decock           M 30-34    495/526     1:35:20   14:07     3:04:53
7715  Bill Heltemes          M 55-59    175/203               14:07     3:04:54
7717  Jo Farnsworth          F 50-54    262/429     1:35:28   14:08     3:05:00
7722  Susan Jones            F 25-29   913/1061               14:08     3:05:06
7733  Kathi Ferguson         F 45-49    415/606     1:38:55   14:10     3:05:24
7736  Pamela Heglin          F 25-29   914/1061     1:31:49   14:10     3:05:25
7740  William Grupp          M 55-59    176/203     1:36:59   14:10     3:05:35
7742  Cindy Allegree         F 50-54    265/429     1:35:40   14:11     3:05:41
7746  Frances Lipscomb       F 60-64     32/113     1:38:11   14:12     3:05:52
7749  Jennifer Muller        F 40-44    580/780     1:37:28   14:12     3:06:01
7750  Dona Canaan            F 50-54    266/429     1:39:43   14:12     3:06:02
7754  David Miller           M 60-64     88/114     1:42:42   14:13     3:06:09
7755  Jill Janzaruk          F 35-39    704/881     1:42:41   14:13     3:06:10
7756  Tom Fink               M 40-44    434/467     1:45:06   14:13     3:06:12
7757  Ed Ostedore            M 50-54    284/328     1:41:28   14:14     3:06:16
7760  Jill Nyman             F 65-69       9/35     1:39:42   14:14     3:06:24
7766  Victoria Huseman       F 55-59    120/262     1:39:13   14:15     3:06:37
7773  Brecka Russo           F 35-39    706/881     1:38:37   14:16     3:06:45
7774  Kimberly Jerger        F 35-39    707/881     1:38:37   14:16     3:06:46
7775  Alex Litwin            M 55-59    177/203     1:37:23   14:16     3:06:46
7776  Renee Cantwell         F 40-44    584/780     1:39:47   14:16     3:06:46
7777  Carolyn Litwin         F 55-59    122/262     1:37:23   14:16     3:06:46
7780  Melissa Tenhundfeld    F 30-34    764/938     1:40:14   14:17     3:06:56
7783  Nancy Zimmerman        F 50-54    270/429     1:40:28   14:17     3:06:57
7788  Datha Harrison         F 45-49    420/606     1:45:16   14:18     3:07:08
7789  Lisa Butler            F 45-49    421/606     1:45:17   14:18     3:07:09
7791  Maureen Brennan        F 40-44    586/780     1:39:50   14:18     3:07:11
7803  Mark Cunningham        M 30-34    497/526     1:38:46   14:20     3:07:36
7805  Jenny Seals            F 25-29   920/1061     1:35:32   14:20     3:07:41
7806  Lauren Trester         F 25-29   921/1061     1:35:33   14:20     3:07:41
7808  Jill Matson            F 35-39    712/881     1:38:40   14:20     3:07:45
7810  Jenifer Price          F 35-39    713/881     1:38:40   14:20     3:07:45
7818  Linda Froehle Weber    F 45-49    424/606     1:40:25   14:21     3:07:59
7822  Karen Kuntz            F 50-54    272/429     1:41:19   14:22     3:08:05
7825  Jenny Woodward         F 35-39    718/881     1:40:33   14:22     3:08:06
7826  Debra Harman           F 55-59    125/262     1:40:42   14:22     3:08:08
7827  Eleodor Sotropa        M 40-44    435/467     1:35:29   14:22     3:08:12
7828  Dana Zidarescu         F 40-44    589/780     1:35:31   14:22     3:08:12
7829  Mirela Sotropa         F 40-44    590/780     1:35:32   14:22     3:08:12
7831  Sarah Mirizzi          F 25-29   923/1061     1:35:16   14:23     3:08:13
7832  Sharon Vallery         F 45-49    426/606     1:37:10   14:23     3:08:13
7833  Shana Koslow           F 30-34    767/938     1:38:12   14:23     3:08:21
7836  Robin Ewers            F 18-24    678/737     1:39:48   14:23     3:08:23
7841  Monica Wilson          F 40-44    593/780     1:40:49   14:24     3:08:32
7843  Jody Hester            F 25-29   925/1061     1:30:50   14:24     3:08:36
7846  Linda Ewers            F 60-64     37/113     1:39:49   14:25     3:08:42
7847  Nancy Cunningham       F 55-59    126/262     1:39:49   14:25     3:08:43
7855  Tara McNeely           F 25-29   926/1061     1:40:14   14:26     3:09:05
7856  Karen McNeely          F 55-59    127/262     1:40:14   14:26     3:09:05
7858  Colleen Laux           F 45-49    430/606     1:39:51   14:27     3:09:09
7861  Susan Schofield Fratin F 45-49    432/606     1:41:12   14:27     3:09:11
7872  Teri Fox               F 60-64     38/113     1:45:16   14:29     3:09:34
7873  Sarah Lottman          F 30-34    770/938     1:42:43   14:29     3:09:36
7874  Holly Brobst           F 35-39    724/881     1:39:22   14:29     3:09:37
7875  Renetta Jordan         F 40-44    598/780     1:42:46   14:29     3:09:38
7876  Alejandra Medina       F 40-44    599/780     1:42:46   14:29     3:09:39
7878  Drew Cheatham          M 40-44    436/467     1:38:30   14:29     3:09:42
7879  Karen Barcus           F 50-54    275/429     1:39:18   14:30     3:09:48
7880  Quincy Storts          F 50-54    276/429     1:43:36   14:30     3:09:48
7881  Louise Cawdrey         F 50-54    277/429     1:13:46   14:30     3:09:49
7887  Scott Findlow          M 65-69      27/36     1:37:11   14:30     3:09:55
7889  Patti Beckmann         F 40-44    601/780     1:38:18   14:31     3:10:08
7891  James Whalen           M 18-24    284/295     1:40:37   14:32     3:10:11
7895  Jay Younghans          M 35-39    505/524     1:40:43   14:33     3:10:27
7897  Bryan Walker           M 45-49    332/365     1:43:08   14:33     3:10:29
7898  Gwen Cavano            F 45-49    435/606     1:39:08   14:33     3:10:32
7900  Bill Walke             M 45-49    333/365     1:40:43   14:33     3:10:34
7901  Steve Faig             M 60-64     90/114     1:42:49   14:33     3:10:34
7902  Joann Faig             F 60-64     39/113     1:42:50   14:33     3:10:34
7908  Andrea Lester          F 45-49    436/606     1:38:08   14:34     3:10:41
7909  Sonya Townsend         F 45-49    437/606     1:38:08   14:34     3:10:42
7910  Joshua Mitchell        M 30-34    501/526     1:41:24   14:34     3:10:42
7911  Laura Mitchell         F 30-34    772/938     1:41:24   14:34     3:10:42
7917  Ann Guanciale          F 45-49    438/606     1:41:35   14:35     3:10:57
7922  Carla Lawrence         F 35-39    729/881     1:36:59   14:35     3:11:03
7924  Sherri Green           F 40-44    603/780     1:38:49   14:36     3:11:12
7925  Judy Perkinson         F 50-54    281/429     1:40:29   14:36     3:11:12
7928  John Miller            M 55-59    180/203     1:43:45   14:36     3:11:14
7929  Susan Meyer            F 50-54    282/429     1:41:19   14:37     3:11:20
7933  Carla Cobra            F 40-44    605/780     1:42:24   14:37     3:11:27
7934  Maura Liegibel         F 50-54    283/429     1:42:25   14:37     3:11:27
7938  Ruth Dooley            F 45-49    439/606     1:41:07   14:38     3:11:36
7939  Pamela Barrett         F 55-59    132/262     1:41:08   14:38     3:11:37
7942  Lori Reichling         F 45-49    440/606     1:44:46   14:39     3:11:43
7944  Rebecca Adams          F 25-29   935/1061     1:41:09   14:39     3:11:46
7946  Teresa Jordan          F 45-49    441/606     1:44:04   14:39     3:11:51
7947  Ty Jordan              M 45-49    334/365     1:44:07   14:39     3:11:52
7950  David Pearce           M 50-54    287/328     1:46:27   14:40     3:11:59
7951  Jon Stickelman         M 45-49    335/365     1:46:31   14:40     3:12:03
7952  Amber Lundy            F 25-29   937/1061     1:38:14   14:40     3:12:04
7953  Susan Saud             F 45-49    442/606     1:39:26   14:40     3:12:04
7959  Pam Hutchinson         F 40-44    607/780     1:41:03   14:41     3:12:12
7960  Donna Wagner           F 55-59    134/262     1:41:03   14:41     3:12:15
7964  James Obert            M 55-59    182/203     1:41:52   14:42     3:12:28
7967  Darrell Gibbs          M 50-54    288/328     1:39:03   14:43     3:12:35
7969  Timothy Vantornhout    M 30-34    504/526     1:42:07   14:43     3:12:38
7970  Trish Van Tornhout     F 30-34    777/938     1:42:06   14:43     3:12:38
7971  Herbert Beck           M 60-64     91/114     1:39:09   14:43     3:12:40
7975  Ken Pavy               M 60-64     92/114     1:38:16   14:43     3:12:46
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7976  Richard Biery          M 35-39    508/524     1:41:33   14:43     3:12:47
7978  Patty Morwood          F 60-64     41/113     1:43:46   14:44     3:12:48
7982  Daniel Green           M 50-54    289/328     1:43:55   14:44     3:12:55
7983  Beth Collman           F 45-49    445/606     1:45:18   14:44     3:12:56
7984  Mary Sue Greiner       F 50-54    285/429     1:45:19   14:44     3:12:56
7985  Harjinder Sandhu       M 35-39    509/524     1:37:53   14:44     3:12:58
7986  Jasreen Sandhu         F 35-39    735/881     1:37:53   14:44     3:12:59
7987  Jessica Byerly         F 35-39    736/881     1:38:33   14:45     3:13:03
7991  Jean Bode              F 40-44    610/780     1:42:05   14:45     3:13:11
7992  Caroline Greiner       F 40-44    611/780     1:42:10   14:45     3:13:13
7993  Christine Bode         F 35-39    737/881     1:42:11   14:46     3:13:15
7996  Helen Koskinaris       F 60-64     42/113     1:38:56   14:46     3:13:19
7998  Amber Sergent          F 30-34    778/938     1:42:29   14:46     3:13:23
7999  Julie Montgomery       F 40-44    613/780     1:39:27   14:46     3:13:24
8000  Susan Combs            F 45-49    446/606     1:43:47   14:47     3:13:28
8001  Diane Kegler           F 50-54    287/429     1:42:55   14:47     3:13:32
8005  Sonya Hughes           F 40-44    614/780     1:43:27   14:47     3:13:35
8007  Laura Martin           F 18-24    683/737     1:43:26   14:47     3:13:37
8009  Nancy Colletti         F 45-49    448/606     1:35:39   14:48     3:13:40
8015  Lisa Scribner          F 45-49    449/606     1:44:56   14:48     3:13:45
8018  Jill Marcinick         F 35-39    743/881     1:50:07   14:48     3:13:48
8019  Jane Henney            F 60-64     43/113     1:34:55   14:48     3:13:50
8020  Stephanie Roach        F 25-29   943/1061     1:43:03   14:48     3:13:51
8021  Mary Ann Herbster      F 50-54    288/429     1:43:05   14:48     3:13:53
8022  Patricia Robinson      F 50-54    289/429     1:43:05   14:48     3:13:53
8023  Wendy Christy          F 35-39    744/881     1:43:12   14:48     3:13:53
8024  Pearl Bowden           F 55-59    140/262     1:39:46   14:49     3:13:58
8026  Kelly Hollatz          F 25-29   944/1061     1:43:28   14:49     3:14:00
8027  Carrie Gilpin          F 40-44    615/780     1:43:28   14:49     3:14:00
8028  Christine Diveglia     F 50-54    290/429     1:42:34   14:49     3:14:00
8029  Mary Barnhorn          F 40-44    616/780     1:47:09   14:49     3:14:00
8031  Jennifer Thompson      F 40-44    617/780     1:40:52   14:49     3:14:03
8034  Angela Zinn            F 25-29   945/1061     1:39:42   14:49     3:14:05
8036  Michael Sims           M 60-64     94/114     1:42:30   14:50     3:14:12
8039  Sue Flottemesch        F 50-54    291/429     1:43:22   14:50     3:14:19
8040  Diane Hungler          F 60-64     44/113     1:43:22   14:51     3:14:20
8043  Richard Gilb           M 50-54    291/328     1:44:01   14:51     3:14:27
8044  Melissa Baeten         F 40-44    619/780     1:37:50   14:51     3:14:32
8045  Susan Smeltzer         F 50-54    292/429     1:37:49   14:52     3:14:33
8054  Diana Herrmann         F 35-39    747/881     1:41:48   14:53     3:14:46
8057  Robin Smith            F 45-49    452/606     1:41:00   14:54     3:14:59
8058  Steven Colletti        M 60-64     95/114     1:35:41   14:54     3:14:59
8059  Rachel Goller          F 35-39    748/881     1:37:56   14:54     3:14:59
8060  Susan Wesley           F 55-59    141/262     1:41:00   14:54     3:15:00
8061  Glen Colletti          M 14-17      55/59     1:21:05   14:54     3:15:01
8064  Jim Pennekamp          M 55-59    183/203     1:40:52   14:54     3:15:05
8066  Buffy Turner           F 40-44    624/780     1:46:20   14:54     3:15:09
8070  Jodi Treadon           F 40-44    625/780     1:46:26   14:55     3:15:15
8071  Kelly Carigan          F 30-34    786/938     1:50:35   14:55     3:15:19
8072  Ellen Oliver           F 55-59    143/262     1:43:04   14:55     3:15:20
8073  Lizzy Pavy             F 18-24    686/737     1:39:14   14:55     3:15:21
8075  Katie Sexton           F 25-29   951/1061     1:39:15   14:55     3:15:22
8076  Kristen Riley          F 30-34    787/938     1:43:40   14:55     3:15:24
8078  Lynn Bowling           F 40-44    626/780     1:42:30   14:56     3:15:32
8079  Marjorie Perry         F 40-44    627/780     1:51:03   14:56     3:15:32
8080  Karen Pearce           F 45-49    454/606     1:46:28   14:56     3:15:36
8083  Angela Harris          F 35-39    750/881     1:46:01   14:57     3:15:41
8090  Jane Emery             F 45-49    455/606     1:44:21   14:58     3:15:56
8094  Alice Kopecky          F 45-49    457/606     1:45:55   14:58     3:16:02
8095  Patrick McMahon        M 55-59    185/203     1:45:55   14:58     3:16:02
8100  Joyce Rimlinger        F 60-64     46/113     1:43:36   14:59     3:16:12
8101  Adrianne Hughes        F 50-54    293/429     1:43:35   14:59     3:16:12
8102  Joanne Ruther          F 55-59    146/262     1:44:22   14:59     3:16:16
8106  Anaba Wachuku          M 50-54    294/328     1:40:46   15:00     3:16:23
8107  Debbie Fanning         F 55-59    147/262     1:44:01   15:00     3:16:27
8108  Gail Maundrell         F 55-59    148/262     1:44:01   15:00     3:16:28
8112  Belle Cook             F 55-59    149/262     1:40:30   15:01     3:16:32
8116  Margaret Knoll         F 18-24    688/737     1:47:46   15:02     3:16:47
8117  Lindsay Sexton         F 18-24    689/737     1:47:45   15:02     3:16:47
8118  Terrie Higbee          F 45-49    459/606     1:41:31   15:02     3:16:49
8119  Donna Maycox           F 60-64     47/113     1:40:05   15:02     3:16:54
8120  Stephanie Hall         F 30-34    788/938     1:43:09   15:03     3:16:57
8121  Tammy Slayman          F 30-34    789/938     1:43:10   15:03     3:16:58
8122  Marie Allison          F 60-64     48/113     1:45:38   15:03     3:17:00
8125  Amy Fraasman           F 30-34    790/938     1:40:55   15:03     3:17:02
8128  Jayne Sayers           F 40-44    631/780     1:44:57   15:03     3:17:07
8131  Ann McGahan            F 55-59    150/262     1:42:58   15:05     3:17:27
8132  Susan Sweeney          F 65-69      11/35     1:42:59   15:05     3:17:27
8134  James Munz             M 40-44    441/467     1:48:42   15:05     3:17:35
8135  Hayley Munz            F 14-17      79/96     1:48:41   15:05     3:17:36
8136  Angie Munz             F 35-39    756/881     1:48:39   15:05     3:17:36
8137  Debby Rowe             F 55-59    151/262     1:43:16   15:06     3:17:36
8138  Eric Gerstner          M 45-49    338/365     1:47:23   15:06     3:17:39
8139  Jo El Schultz          F 40-44    632/780     1:45:04   15:06     3:17:39
8140  Julianne Schultz       F 60-64     49/113     1:45:07   15:06     3:17:42
8142  Serah Theuri           F 45-49    462/606     1:43:13   15:06     3:17:43
8143  Lucienne Cole          F 50-54    294/429     1:43:13   15:06     3:17:43
8144  Jeanie Morgan-Lambrix  F 60-64     50/113     1:43:17   15:07     3:17:50
8147  Brae Anglin-Flaig      F 30-34    791/938     1:52:33   15:07     3:17:55
8148  Amanda Gavin           F 40-44    633/780     1:52:34   15:07     3:17:55
8151  Shannon Coker          F 30-34    792/938     1:44:38   15:08     3:18:13
8155  Alan Pickett           M 50-54    296/328     1:46:56   15:09     3:18:23
8156  Donna Pickett          F 50-54    297/429     1:46:57   15:09     3:18:23
8160  Lauren Richardson      F 18-24    691/737     1:51:04   15:10     3:18:33
8162  Tamla Colwell          F 45-49    463/606     1:47:07   15:10     3:18:35
8163  Lee Hardy              F 65-69      12/35     1:44:37   15:10     3:18:37
8165  Deborah Howard         F 50-54    299/429     1:50:46   15:10     3:18:41
8168  Lisa Walle             F 35-39    760/881     1:38:03   15:11     3:18:50
8170  Tammie McQuinn         F 45-49    464/606     1:46:11   15:12     3:18:58
8172  Kelly Donham           F 45-49    465/606     1:44:42   15:12     3:19:01
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8176  Amy Steinle            F 40-44    636/780     1:43:16   15:12     3:19:03
8179  Stephanie Knapke       F 35-39    761/881     1:47:13   15:12     3:19:04
8182  Lori Lawson            F 35-39    762/881     1:40:58   15:12     3:19:07
8184  Monica Wilkins         F 50-54    300/429     1:42:42   15:13     3:19:10
8185  Jeff Hansman           M 50-54    297/328     1:45:54   15:13     3:19:11
8186  Maryann Hansman        F 50-54    301/429     1:45:53   15:13     3:19:11
8187  Deborah Zampini        F 50-54    302/429     1:44:55   15:13     3:19:11
8189  Linda Girbert          F 55-59    153/262     1:43:24   15:13     3:19:20
8190  Dawnie Heartwell       F 55-59    154/262     1:42:16   15:14     3:19:25
8191  Laurie Althaus         F 55-59    155/262     1:42:18   15:14     3:19:26
8203  Elaine Parulis-Wright  F 50-54    303/429     1:37:02   15:16     3:19:52
8206  Marygrace Kutylowski   F 50-54    304/429     1:54:01   15:17     3:20:02
8207  Cynthia Rahm           F 45-49    467/606     1:54:02   15:17     3:20:02
8211  Connie Vukin           F 55-59    157/262     1:37:14   15:17     3:20:11
8212  Carly Schneider        F 30-34    799/938     1:45:38   15:17     3:20:12
8213  Patty Tetirick         F 55-59    158/262     1:46:07   15:17     3:20:13
8218  Nicholas Dietrich      M 50-54    298/328     1:41:33   15:18     3:20:17
8222  Libby Barr             F 35-39    765/881     1:48:53   15:19     3:20:32
8240  April Rolf             F 45-49    474/606     1:45:57   15:21     3:21:02
8241  Patti Szempruch        F 60-64     51/113     1:45:57   15:21     3:21:03
8242  Susan Dvorak           F 55-59    162/262     1:49:08   15:21     3:21:04
8243  Lisa Blessing          F 40-44    638/780     1:49:08   15:21     3:21:04
8249  Deborah Mock           F 45-49    475/606     1:46:29   15:22     3:21:09
8250  Kristina Bowen         F 40-44    639/780     1:46:57   15:22     3:21:10
8251  Julie Caylor           F 40-44    640/780     1:46:56   15:22     3:21:10
8252  Brandon Craig          M 25-29    493/504     1:44:34   15:22     3:21:11
8253  Hillary Sroufe         F 18-24    693/737     1:51:02   15:23     3:21:20
8254  Eileen Stork           F 55-59    164/262     1:49:23   15:23     3:21:21
8255  Clare Wilson           F 25-29   967/1061     1:48:09   15:23     3:21:22
8256  Carolyn Thomas         F 45-49    476/606     1:48:08   15:23     3:21:22
8257  Louise Campbell        F 55-59    165/262     1:46:11   15:23     3:21:23
8258  Ashley Rose            F 25-29   968/1061     1:45:22   15:23     3:21:24
8261  Sarah Snow             F 30-34    805/938     1:42:44   15:24     3:21:33
8265  Warren Schultz         M 65-69      28/36     1:46:37   15:26     3:22:01
8266  Stephanie Kelly        F 40-44    641/780     1:46:36   15:26     3:22:02
8270  Julia Moore            F 50-54    309/429     1:46:10   15:26     3:22:06
8271  Pamela McKie           F 45-49    477/606     1:46:06   15:26     3:22:07
8273  Duane Loos             M 40-44    444/467     1:54:15   15:26     3:22:08
8274  Robin Nowlin           F 40-44    642/780     1:47:26   15:26     3:22:10
8277  Angie Stephenson       F 50-54    311/429     1:47:28   15:27     3:22:11
8282  Patricia Argus         F 60-64     53/113     1:50:16   15:27     3:22:24
8285  Dawn Baumann           F 30-34    807/938     1:44:24   15:29     3:22:39
8287  Micheal Boeckermann    M 50-54    300/328     1:45:01   15:29     3:22:40
8288  Nancy Brislin          F 40-44    643/780     1:44:43   15:29     3:22:41
8289  Gloria Mason           F 40-44    644/780     1:47:37   15:29     3:22:46
8291  Michael Mains          M 40-44    446/467     1:47:20   15:29     3:22:49
8293  Shana Gartrell         F 40-44    645/780     1:48:32   15:29     3:22:49
8294  Joe Pieper             M 40-44    447/467     1:47:20   15:29     3:22:49
8295  Cindy Sroufe           F 45-49    479/606     1:51:01   15:29     3:22:49
8300  Mary Winn              F 60-64     54/113     1:46:53   15:31     3:23:06
8310  Lou Fetch              M 50-54    302/328     1:44:51   15:32     3:23:19
8312  Megan Jacob            F 25-29   974/1061     1:45:34   15:32     3:23:21
8313  Karen Mihovk           F 55-59    167/262     1:45:34   15:32     3:23:21
8314  Kathy Jacob            F 55-59    168/262     1:45:27   15:32     3:23:22
8315  Rhonda Boeke           F 40-44    648/780     1:49:34   15:32     3:23:22
8316  Elizabeth Ubelhor      F 45-49    481/606     1:49:23   15:32     3:23:22
8317  Jenny Ryan             F 30-34    812/938     1:48:53   15:32     3:23:24
8318  Shannon Fink           F 40-44    649/780     1:49:17   15:32     3:23:24
8319  Kathy Sackett          F 50-54    313/429     1:47:40   15:32     3:23:25
8320  Daniel Geers           M 25-29    494/504     1:46:21   15:32     3:23:25
8322  Susan Flaig            F 60-64     55/113     1:50:16   15:33     3:23:30
8325  Elizabeth Pettit       F 45-49    482/606     1:49:52   15:33     3:23:36
8327  Barbara Clark          F 55-59    170/262     1:50:19   15:33     3:23:36
8330  Cynthia Leipzig        F 50-54    314/429     1:55:54   15:33     3:23:42
8332  Karolina Perr          F 45-49    483/606     1:46:43   15:34     3:23:46
8333  Lauren Eckert          F 30-34    813/938     1:45:34   15:34     3:23:46
8334  Joan Handley           F 55-59    172/262     1:45:34   15:34     3:23:47
8339  Barbara Glassmeyer     F 60-64     56/113     1:47:43   15:34     3:23:52
8340  Monique Williams       F 40-44    651/780     1:44:33   15:34     3:23:53
8341  William Tutlewski      M 60-64     96/114     1:43:54   15:34     3:23:55
8342  Melissa Falter         F 35-39    772/881     1:50:07   15:35     3:24:00
8347  Rachel Baldridge       F 25-29   976/1061     1:44:51   15:35     3:24:06
8348  Susan Garver           F 35-39    774/881     1:44:51   15:35     3:24:07
8351  Beverly Bockrath       F 50-54    315/429     1:52:01   15:36     3:24:17
8352  Mary Fetch             F 50-54    316/429     1:44:50   15:36     3:24:21
8353  Cindy Tomaszewski      F 40-44    653/780     1:45:22   15:37     3:24:23
8355  Sandy Walker           F 50-54    317/429     1:45:23   15:37     3:24:25
8357  Lynn Hauver            F 55-59    174/262     1:47:24   15:37     3:24:28
8359  Kristen Rice           F 25-29   978/1061     1:44:53   15:37     3:24:29
8360  Jane Normile           F 55-59    176/262     1:47:20   15:37     3:24:29
8362  Deborah Laske          F 45-49    484/606     1:45:16   15:37     3:24:31
8366  Lauren Dafler          F 18-24    700/737     1:49:34   15:38     3:24:41
8367  Karen Brown            F 30-34    816/938     1:49:36   15:38     3:24:42
8368  Brenda Harry           F 55-59    177/262     1:48:45   15:38     3:24:43
8369  Cathy Moyer            F 50-54    318/429     1:48:46   15:38     3:24:43
8371  Susan Tieben           F 40-44    655/780     1:41:24   15:39     3:24:58
8372  Lisa Rich              F 30-34    817/938     1:41:23   15:39     3:24:58
8373  Lisa Foltz             F 30-34    818/938     1:41:25   15:39     3:24:58
8374  Marjorie Kessel        F 55-59    178/262     1:48:28   15:40     3:25:05
8376  Andrew Barnot          M 45-49    344/365     1:49:31   15:40     3:25:14
8377  Elizabeth Barnot       F 50-54    319/429     1:49:37   15:41     3:25:18
8379  Elaine Haney           F 45-49    485/606     1:48:02   15:41     3:25:21
8380  Margie Anderson        F 01-13        3/3     1:43:04   15:41     3:25:23
8382  Karen Gregosky         F 55-59    179/262     1:48:37   15:41     3:25:23
8383  Emily Gregosky         F 25-29   981/1061     1:48:37   15:41     3:25:24
8385  Nancy Grow             F 60-64     57/113     1:47:23   15:42     3:25:29
8393  Sarah Swart            F 18-24    702/737     1:50:09   15:43     3:25:41
8395  Elizabeth Sanders      F 50-54    321/429     1:49:38   15:43     3:25:44
8396  Mary Weber             F 50-54    322/429     1:49:38   15:43     3:25:44
8397  Kathleen Gilkey        F 40-44    656/780     1:50:46   15:43     3:25:45
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8399  Jenny Angel            F 45-49    487/606     1:50:47   15:43     3:25:45
8400  Susan Madden           F 55-59    183/262     1:44:18   15:43     3:25:46
8405  Drew Rub               M 35-39    512/524     1:45:29   15:44     3:26:02
8408  Jamie Lewis            F 30-34    821/938     1:50:17   15:45     3:26:08
8409  Danielle Snook         F 25-29   983/1061     1:47:26   15:45     3:26:08
8410  Cynthia Shaeffer       F 50-54    324/429     1:47:27   15:45     3:26:08
8411  Kristofer Sommer       M 35-39    513/524     1:55:31   15:45     3:26:08
8412  Jacquelyn Sommer       F 25-29   984/1061     1:55:31   15:45     3:26:08
8413  Mary Doerger           F 40-44    657/780     1:47:09   15:45     3:26:12
8414  Marilyn Manzer         F 65-69      15/35     1:48:27   15:45     3:26:17
8415  Maureen Miller         F 60-64     60/113     1:48:28   15:45     3:26:17
8418  Jamie Hart             F 30-34    822/938     1:54:52   15:45     3:26:18
8419  Cindy Simmons          F 50-54    325/429     1:49:19   15:45     3:26:18
8421  Lisa Ellis             F 45-49    490/606     1:49:52   15:46     3:26:21
8422  Linda Constand         F 45-49    491/606     1:48:40   15:46     3:26:21
8423  Martha Farr            F 45-49    492/606     1:48:41   15:46     3:26:22
8424  Pam Rankey             F 45-49    493/606     1:48:42   15:46     3:26:22
8425  Amy Stillings          F 30-34    823/938     1:51:25   15:46     3:26:26
8426  Angela Fuller          F 40-44    658/780     1:50:42   15:46     3:26:26
8427  Angie Cooper           F 50-54    327/429     1:50:43   15:46     3:26:27
8433  Anna Deborde           F 18-24    703/737     1:50:57   15:47     3:26:42
8434  Laura Vedder           F 30-34    824/938     1:49:23   15:48     3:26:56
8435  Thomas Sesterhenn      M 30-34    512/526     1:49:24   15:48     3:26:56
8436  Jennifer West          F 50-54    328/429     1:45:23   15:48     3:26:57
8438  Shelly Wymer           F 25-29   985/1061     1:58:48   15:49     3:27:05
8439  Candice Creek          F 30-34    825/938     1:58:49   15:49     3:27:05
8442  Nicole Crawford        F 14-17      83/96     1:46:31   15:50     3:27:24
8443  Tracie Darling         F 30-34    826/938               15:50     3:27:24
8444  Mendy Crawford         F 35-39    781/881     1:46:29   15:50     3:27:24
8445  Cynthia Obringer       F 50-54    329/429     1:49:34   15:51     3:27:28
8446  Christina Rolfsen      F 35-39    782/881     1:46:57   15:51     3:27:30
8451  Christa Carrelli       F 60-64     61/113     1:49:55   15:51     3:27:37
8455  Katherine Louthan      F 50-54    330/429               15:52     3:27:47
8456  Michael Louthan        M 45-49    345/365               15:52     3:27:47
8459  Troy McKinley          M 45-49    346/365     1:47:51   15:53     3:27:57
8460  Dianna Caldwell        F 40-44    661/780     1:47:52   15:53     3:27:58
8461  Janet Leiter           F 60-64     62/113     1:50:27   15:53     3:28:00
8463  Tricia Glass           F 40-44    663/780     1:53:21   15:53     3:28:01
8464  Cecilia Allard         F 60-64     63/113     1:49:55   15:53     3:28:02
8465  Jamie Hassler          F 30-34    829/938     1:48:51   15:53     3:28:03
8466  Susan Hinger           F 50-54    331/429     1:50:11   15:53     3:28:03
8467  Barb Malik             F 45-49    495/606     1:50:10   15:53     3:28:03
8470  Suzanne Crable         F 50-54    332/429     1:51:26   15:54     3:28:11
8471  Laurie Rivers          F 45-49    498/606     1:51:25   15:54     3:28:11
8472  Patricia King          F 65-69      17/35     1:50:27   15:54     3:28:14
8474  Peggy Trizna           F 55-59    186/262     1:48:35   15:54     3:28:17
8476  Ann Borglum            F 50-54    333/429     1:50:32   15:55     3:28:21
8477  Lisa Dobrozsi          F 45-49    499/606     1:50:32   15:55     3:28:21
8479  Christine Spencer      F 25-29   989/1061     1:42:56   15:56     3:28:34
8480  Mona Helmy             F 35-39    786/881     1:51:34   15:56     3:28:39
8481  Lisa Henkel            F 40-44    664/780     1:51:34   15:56     3:28:40
8485  Pam Wilson             F 50-54    334/429     1:48:02   15:58     3:29:00
8487  Karlene Herman         F 60-64     64/113     1:48:12   15:58     3:29:00
8488  Chris James            F 40-44    665/780     1:48:04   15:58     3:29:00
8490  Beverly Jansen         F 65-69      19/35     1:51:46   15:58     3:29:02
8493  Jennifer Lagergren     F 40-44    666/780     1:48:12   15:58     3:29:03
8502  Mary Keyes             F 45-49    502/606     1:50:35   16:00     3:29:35
8503  Paul Delange           M 50-54    304/328     1:51:08   16:01     3:29:37
8504  Kirsten Marihugh       F 35-39    787/881     1:51:07   16:01     3:29:37
8505  Stephanie Spencer      F 45-49    503/606     1:56:49   16:01     3:29:40
8507  Carol Huesing          F 45-49    504/606     1:56:50   16:01     3:29:41
8508  Jeffrey Jones          M 45-49    347/365     1:48:36   16:01     3:29:41
8509  Patrick Gillay         M 60-64     98/114     1:49:13   16:01     3:29:46
8511  Patricia Gillay        F 60-64     65/113     1:49:13   16:01     3:29:47
8512  Chester Lewis          M 50-54    305/328     1:49:52   16:01     3:29:47
8513  Elizabeth Chisenhall   F 30-34    832/938     1:49:52   16:01     3:29:48
8514  Maggie Harrigan        F 18-24    706/737     1:50:37   16:02     3:29:50
8515  Anne Brewer            F 60-64     66/113     1:53:24   16:02     3:29:56
8516  Janice Albain          F 55-59    187/262     1:53:24   16:02     3:29:56
8517  Amy Carey              F 55-59    188/262     1:53:25   16:02     3:29:57
8518  Tina Young             F 40-44    669/780     1:52:25   16:03     3:30:05
8519  Julia Smith            F 25-29   994/1061     1:52:25   16:03     3:30:05
8520  Becki Arlington        F 30-34    833/938     1:51:53   16:03     3:30:05
8521  Celeste Ornella        F 50-54    337/429     1:52:58   16:03     3:30:07
8522  Tina Mugavin           F 40-44    670/780     1:53:02   16:03     3:30:09
8523  Susan Schenz           F 45-49    505/606     1:52:58   16:03     3:30:09
8524  Shawna Glassco         F 50-54    338/429     1:52:56   16:03     3:30:10
8527  Smita Patel            F 40-44    671/780     1:51:56   16:03     3:30:13
8532  Margie Hargis          F 45-49    508/606     1:59:10   16:04     3:30:26
8533  Jessica Turner         F 30-34    834/938     1:50:10   16:04     3:30:29
8534  Carla Kinzer           F 30-34    835/938     1:50:11   16:05     3:30:31
8536  Catherine Turner       F 18-24    707/737     1:50:10   16:05     3:30:38
8537  Kathy Gardner          F 50-54    340/429     1:47:51   16:05     3:30:40
8538  Lee Leist              F 45-49    509/606     1:46:29   16:05     3:30:41
8539  Susan Bedel            F 45-49    510/606     1:48:15   16:06     3:30:53
8540  Deborah Kern           F 55-59    189/262     1:55:41   16:07     3:30:56
8541  Barbara Shaffer        F 65-69      20/35     1:55:41   16:07     3:30:56
8542  Pat Durstock           F 50-54    341/429     1:47:23   16:07     3:30:56
8543  Mick Short             M 35-39    515/524     2:03:09   16:07     3:30:57
8547  Fay Dupuis             F 65-69      21/35     1:50:19   16:07     3:31:00
8548  Deborah Kurak          F 55-59    190/262     1:50:20   16:07     3:31:01
8550  Dale Keena             M 55-59    192/203     1:51:52   16:07     3:31:03
8551  Kenneth White          M 60-64     99/114     1:51:56   16:07     3:31:03
8552  Kimberly Runyons       F 45-49    511/606     1:51:50   16:07     3:31:04
8553  Cindy Runyons          F 50-54    342/429     1:51:51   16:07     3:31:04
8554  Alyce Thompson         F 30-34    837/938     1:50:04   16:08     3:31:10
8555  Jennifer Heck          F 25-29   996/1061     1:50:03   16:08     3:31:10
8556  Teresa Pearson         F 45-49    512/606     1:52:23   16:08     3:31:10
8557  Terry Mullins          M 50-54    306/328     1:52:23   16:08     3:31:10
8559  Nancy Gertsen          F 50-54    343/429     1:52:37   16:08     3:31:12
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8560  Tamara Schroeder       F 50-54    344/429     1:52:53   16:08     3:31:13
8561  Krisann Haselman       F 40-44    675/780     1:52:39   16:08     3:31:13
8562  Sandra Roebke          F 45-49    514/606     1:52:39   16:08     3:31:14
8563  Lisa Sears             F 40-44    676/780     1:50:24   16:08     3:31:14
8571  Leigh Cherni           F 35-39    791/881     1:53:10   16:09     3:31:29
8572  Tina Destefanis-Griff  F 45-49    515/606     1:51:44   16:09     3:31:29
8573  Maryann Scanlon        F 55-59    191/262     1:51:44   16:09     3:31:29
8574  Tina Osborne           F 40-44    678/780     1:49:38   16:09     3:31:30
8575  Debbie Bogenschutz     F 55-59    192/262     1:49:30   16:10     3:31:36
8576  Sarah Berkley          F 25-29   998/1061     1:43:32   16:10     3:31:38
8577  Tanya Foster           F 55-59    193/262     1:49:25   16:10     3:31:43
8579  Cathy Uhlman           F 50-54    345/429     1:56:07   16:11     3:31:51
8580  Cathy Weiss            F 45-49    516/606     1:56:06   16:11     3:31:51
8581  Karen George           F 55-59    194/262     1:49:11   16:11     3:31:52
8582  Victoria Wolpert       F 55-59    195/262     1:49:11   16:11     3:31:53
8585  Alan Stock             M 50-54    307/328     1:51:53   16:12     3:32:02
8586  Pricilla Stock         F 45-49    517/606     1:51:56   16:12     3:32:04
8587  Maria Garza            F 35-39    792/881     1:51:09   16:12     3:32:06
8590  Bette Soller           F 55-59    197/262     1:53:22   16:12     3:32:07
8591  Dory Branch            F 45-49    518/606               16:12     3:32:07
8592  Pat Gastreich          F 60-64     68/113     1:53:33   16:13     3:32:15
8593  Elizabeth Sabo         F 45-49    519/606     1:53:34   16:13     3:32:15
8594  Linda Baldwin          F 50-54    346/429     1:51:13   16:13     3:32:18
8595  Joan Barnette          F 45-49    520/606     1:50:53   16:13     3:32:23
8597  Anne Vetter            F 30-34    840/938     1:51:22   16:13     3:32:25
8598  Jane Dunlap            F 50-54    347/429     1:52:53   16:14     3:32:27
8599  Rose Vetter            F 60-64     69/113     1:51:23   16:14     3:32:31
8601  Shalvi Desai           F 18-24    708/737     1:45:37   16:14     3:32:32
8603  Katherine Neikirk      F 50-54    348/429     1:54:24   16:14     3:32:35
8606  Lisa Ebbert            F 45-49    522/606     1:54:13   16:14     3:32:40
8607  Darla Ebbert           F 65-69      23/35     1:51:07   16:15     3:32:40
8608  Maria Scholz           F 35-39    793/881     1:54:34   16:15     3:32:40
8609  Karen Pinsky           F 55-59    198/262     1:48:09   16:15     3:32:42
8610  Stacey Goins           F 30-34    842/938     1:48:09   16:15     3:32:42
8612  Tracy Gonzalez         F 35-39    794/881     1:51:41   16:15     3:32:46
8613  Deborah Lies           F 55-59    199/262     1:55:37   16:16     3:32:56
8614  Bonnie Light           F 50-54    349/429     1:55:37   16:16     3:32:56
8615  Michelle Morad         F 30-34    843/938     1:52:20   16:16     3:32:56
8616  Bryanne Lies           F 25-29  1001/1061     1:55:37   16:16     3:32:56
8620  James Herman           M 50-54    308/328     1:55:15   16:16     3:33:02
8621  Susan Herman           F 50-54    350/429     1:55:15   16:16     3:33:02
8622  Lisa Muething          F 25-29  1002/1061     1:46:15   16:17     3:33:11
8624  Ashley Rahe            F 25-29  1003/1061     1:46:15   16:17     3:33:12
8626  Brandy Boggess         F 30-34    844/938     2:00:01   16:17     3:33:16
8629  Natalie Herold         F 25-29  1004/1061     1:51:22   16:17     3:33:17
8631  Cathy Brown            F 55-59    200/262     1:53:20   16:17     3:33:17
8637  Mary Bates             F 60-64     71/113     2:02:23   16:18     3:33:28
8638  Helen Post-Brown       F 60-64     72/113     2:02:26   16:18     3:33:28
8639  Patricia Lewis         F 50-54    351/429     1:52:11   16:18     3:33:29
8640  Luanne Hogg            F 45-49    526/606     1:52:11   16:18     3:33:29
8641  Kathy Ekeren           F 40-44    680/780     1:52:11   16:18     3:33:30
8643  Edith Hardy            F 60-64     73/113     1:50:21   16:18     3:33:32
8644  Travis Green           M 40-44    453/467     1:43:39   16:19     3:33:33
8646  Lisa Marques           F 35-39    800/881     1:52:29   16:19     3:33:34
8652  Ada Colon              F 55-59    201/262     1:51:25   16:20     3:33:50
8654  Lin Fanta              F 55-59    202/262     1:53:21   16:20     3:33:52
8655  Jennifer Schneider     F 40-44    682/780               16:20     3:33:52
8656  Deborah Quick-Prazynsk F 45-49    527/606     1:54:26   16:20     3:33:52
8657  David Prazynski        M 50-54    309/328     1:54:26   16:20     3:33:53
8658  Charlene Kiehl         F 30-34    846/938     1:53:20   16:20     3:33:53
8660  Paula Simpson          F 35-39    801/881     1:52:25   16:21     3:34:03
8662  Lisa McFadden          F 30-34    847/938     1:52:25   16:21     3:34:03
8663  Jen Haught             F 30-34    848/938     1:49:09   16:21     3:34:08
8670  Maria Reed             F 30-34    852/938     1:59:02   16:23     3:34:27
8671  Robert Reed            M 30-34    515/526     1:59:03   16:23     3:34:27
8673  Judith Breen           F 40-44    684/780     1:55:57   16:23     3:34:33
8675  Martha Fisher          F 30-34    853/938     1:53:13   16:24     3:34:41
8678  Tracey Carter          F 35-39    803/881     1:53:19   16:25     3:34:54
8679  Michelle Moye          F 35-39    804/881     1:53:20   16:25     3:34:54
8680  Emily Estep            F 25-29  1008/1061     1:54:40   16:25     3:34:56
8681  Anne Zaran             F 50-54    353/429     1:54:40   16:25     3:34:56
8682  Anita Musgrave         F 50-54    354/429     1:55:50   16:25     3:34:57
8683  Jim Musgrave           M 60-64    100/114     1:55:50   16:25     3:34:58
8688  Judy Oda               F 60-64     74/113     1:50:11   16:27     3:35:23
8689  Jessie Kunkel          F 25-29  1009/1061     1:50:10   16:27     3:35:23
8691  Julie Wade             F 40-44    686/780     1:50:11   16:27     3:35:23
8694  Elizabeth Griffin      F 14-17      84/96     1:55:01   16:29     3:35:49
8696  Jennifer Hall          F 40-44    687/780     1:49:29   16:29     3:35:53
8697  Teri Wellbrock         F 40-44    688/780     1:49:30   16:29     3:35:54
8699  Angie Wadsworth        F 30-34    855/938     1:55:01   16:30     3:35:57
8700  Laura Moore            F 45-49    528/606     1:55:46   16:30     3:35:59
8701  Janis Griffin          F 45-49    529/606     1:55:00   16:30     3:35:59
8702  Jessica Schindler      F 25-29  1011/1061     1:48:11   16:30     3:36:01
8703  Janet Miller           F 50-54    357/429     1:55:58   16:30     3:36:02
8706  Kimberly Bockover      F 45-49    531/606     1:55:19   16:30     3:36:05
8707  Norma Mendez           F 45-49    532/606     1:55:19   16:30     3:36:06
8708  Catherine King         F 55-59    203/262     1:55:19   16:30     3:36:08
8709  Connie Worline         F 35-39    807/881     1:51:55   16:31     3:36:12
8710  Kim Kraft              F 50-54    358/429     1:54:21   16:31     3:36:12
8711  Sue Chipman            F 50-54    359/429     1:48:51   16:31     3:36:15
8712  Louise Hoelker         F 40-44    689/780     1:55:30   16:31     3:36:17
8713  Michelle Kodish        F 30-34    856/938     1:56:00   16:31     3:36:21
8714  Lenora Hagerman        F 40-44    690/780     1:56:20   16:32     3:36:29
8717  Megan Reckman          F 25-29  1013/1061     1:54:08   16:34     3:36:50
8718  Katie Cook             F 30-34    858/938     1:42:22   16:34     3:36:51
8720  Jody Rodriguez         F 40-44    691/780     1:57:16   16:35     3:37:03
8721  Donna McCartney        F 35-39    809/881     1:55:19   16:35     3:37:03
8722  Lori Fetherolf         F 45-49    533/606     1:57:18   16:35     3:37:15
8723  Rose Caruso            F 40-44    692/780     1:59:54   16:36     3:37:16
8724  Chris Hastings         M 18-24    290/295     1:47:42   16:36     3:37:16
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8725  Tina Caruso            F 25-29  1014/1061     1:59:55   16:36     3:37:17
8726  Richard Hastings       M 45-49    354/365     1:47:43   16:36     3:37:18
8728  Donald Quigley         M 65-69      31/36     1:54:15   16:36     3:37:26
8729  Jeannine Quigley       F 40-44    693/780     1:54:17   16:36     3:37:27
8730  Lynn Thompson          F 55-59    204/262     1:53:17   16:40     3:38:14
8732  Ricki Kahn             F 55-59    205/262     2:02:43   16:40     3:38:16
8735  Kelley Klahm           F 18-24    712/737     1:53:12   16:41     3:38:21
8736  Cheri Klahm            F 50-54    361/429     1:53:12   16:41     3:38:21
8737  Kathryn Klahm          F 25-29  1015/1061     1:53:13   16:41     3:38:22
8741  Hasty Martin           F 35-39    810/881     1:57:30   16:41     3:38:29
8742  Amanda Adkins          F 25-29  1016/1061     1:54:51   16:41     3:38:32
8743  Meredith Myers         F 35-39    811/881     1:53:40   16:42     3:38:35
8745  Jennifer Lee           F 40-44    695/780     1:48:30   16:42     3:38:36
8746  Roberta Ptaszkiewicz   F 55-59    206/262     1:53:42   16:42     3:38:37
8750  Peggy Rothe            F 45-49    536/606     1:55:11   16:42     3:38:45
8752  Joan Ash               F 55-59    208/262     1:53:09   16:43     3:38:51
8755  Patricia Ash           F 55-59    209/262     1:53:09   16:43     3:38:52
8761  Aaron Kodish           M 30-34    516/526     1:57:22   16:44     3:39:03
8764  Jean Merz              F 40-44    697/780     1:54:18   16:44     3:39:13
8765  Beth Eidemiller        F 55-59    210/262               16:45     3:39:14
8767  Uday Sheth             M 40-44    457/467     1:56:59   16:45     3:39:22
8770  Randy Faig             M 30-34    518/526     1:57:20   16:46     3:39:32
8771  Nichole Bishop         F 30-34    861/938     1:53:41   16:46     3:39:34
8772  Sandra Fisk            F 55-59    211/262     1:53:41   16:46     3:39:34
8773  Pamela Stout           F 50-54    364/429     1:57:26   16:46     3:39:35
8776  Janice Wolfer          F 50-54    365/429     1:57:27   16:47     3:39:43
8777  Rebecca Alejandrio     F 45-49    540/606     1:55:54   16:47     3:39:44
8779  Betty Bohlinger        F 55-59    212/262     1:55:56   16:47     3:39:44
8780  Ron Stout              M 50-54    311/328     1:57:27   16:47     3:39:45
8781  Janice Mains           F 55-59    213/262     1:55:48   16:47     3:39:47
8782  Mary Tucker            F 60-64     77/113     1:55:50   16:47     3:39:48
8785  Tracey Dailey          F 40-44    698/780     1:54:18   16:47     3:39:51
8786  Cathy McDannold        F 40-44    699/780     1:56:07   16:48     3:39:53
8787  Elizabeth Schomaker    F 40-44    700/780     1:56:07   16:48     3:39:53
8789  Lora Booher            F 30-34    862/938     1:56:00   16:48     3:39:58
8790  Julie Baltzer          F 25-29  1019/1061     1:56:01   16:48     3:39:58
8791  Sharon Baltzer         F 55-59    214/262     1:56:01   16:48     3:39:59
8792  Becki Baltzer          F 60-64     78/113     1:56:01   16:48     3:39:59
8793  Charlene Lindner       F 60-64     79/113     1:59:10   16:48     3:40:04
8796  Christine Kocak        F 55-59    215/262     1:53:23   16:49     3:40:09
8797  Laura Hilliard         F 40-44    701/780     1:53:24   16:49     3:40:10
8798  Angela Billiter        F 55-59    216/262     2:00:47   16:49     3:40:10
8800  Nandita Sheth          F 40-44    702/780     1:57:03   16:49     3:40:13
8801  Jon Waltz              M 35-39    518/524     1:58:32   16:49     3:40:14
8802  Kendell Waltz          F 35-39    813/881     1:58:32   16:49     3:40:14
8803  Lisa Cooper-Holmes     F 55-59    217/262     1:57:02   16:49     3:40:16
8804  Maryanne Kosater       F 60-64     80/113     1:57:03   16:49     3:40:17
8807  Diana Schmitz          F 60-64     81/113     1:55:17   16:50     3:40:21
8808  Angela Reverman        F 40-44    703/780     1:59:17   16:50     3:40:21
8809  Jowanda Smith          F 45-49    542/606     1:52:58   16:51     3:40:37
8812  Mary Warren            F 55-59    218/262     1:52:30   16:51     3:40:39
8814  Michelle Cockrell      F 40-44    704/780     1:57:10   16:51     3:40:43
8816  Gloria Hartman         F 50-54    368/429     1:55:16   16:51     3:40:44
8819  Holly Dobler           F 45-49    544/606     1:55:16   16:52     3:40:47
8820  Amy Wellington         F 35-39    814/881     1:51:42   16:52     3:40:48
8821  Elizabeth Murphy       F 35-39    815/881     1:51:43   16:52     3:40:49
8822  Sanille Sparks         F 30-34    865/938     1:53:45   16:52     3:40:49
8824  Saundrina Sylvester    F 50-54    370/429     1:57:11   16:52     3:40:55
8826  Carol Squibb           F 60-64     82/113     1:54:51   16:53     3:41:03
8827  Bonnie Shreve          F 55-59    219/262               16:53     3:41:04
8828  William Shreve         M 60-64    103/114     1:56:40   16:53     3:41:04
8829  Jim Dafler             M 60-64    104/114     1:55:23   16:54     3:41:12
8830  Joe Dafler             M 50-54    313/328     1:55:24   16:54     3:41:14
8831  Louise Dafler          F 50-54    371/429     1:55:23   16:54     3:41:14
8832  Allyson Dafler         F 14-17      86/96     1:55:26   16:54     3:41:15
8834  Carol Prues            F 50-54    372/429     1:57:53   16:54     3:41:23
8837  Jason Cashwell         M 35-39    519/524     1:49:57   16:55     3:41:27
8838  Sarah Issenmann        F 25-29  1020/1061     1:55:17   16:55     3:41:29
8840  Bridget Lowry          F 35-39    817/881     1:55:51   16:55     3:41:29
8841  Sue Rutherford         F 45-49    545/606     1:55:51   16:55     3:41:31
8842  Susan Chapin           F 40-44    706/780     1:53:50   16:56     3:41:38
8843  Mia Graves             F 40-44    707/780     1:53:50   16:56     3:41:38
8844  Tammy Winn             F 40-44    708/780     1:58:15   16:56     3:41:40
8845  Dreama Lach            F 35-39    818/881     1:58:16   16:56     3:41:41
8846  Marjorie Ferguson      F 45-49    546/606     1:58:16   16:56     3:41:41
8848  Deborah Miller         F 55-59    220/262     1:51:26   16:56     3:41:44
8849  Mary Daugherty         F 30-34    867/938     1:55:56   16:56     3:41:45
8850  Juanita Walker         F 40-44    709/780     1:55:55   16:56     3:41:45
8851  Edward Harris Iii      M 50-54    314/328     2:00:30   16:56     3:41:47
8852  Melissa Pierce         F 40-44    710/780     2:00:30   16:56     3:41:48
8853  Mary Loeffler          F 50-54    373/429     2:00:32   16:56     3:41:48
8854  Kim Berryman           F 45-49    547/606     1:51:33   16:57     3:41:54
8857  Lois Smalley           F 60-64     83/113     1:59:11   16:59     3:42:24
8858  Clarissa Ramirez       F 14-17      87/96     2:01:27   16:59     3:42:26
8859  Judy Lewis             F 65-69      25/35     2:01:28   16:59     3:42:26
8860  Carla Ramirez          F 40-44    711/780     2:01:27   16:59     3:42:26
8862  Lisa Beck              F 40-44    712/780     1:54:02   16:59     3:42:28
8863  Sue Adkins             F 60-64     84/113     1:58:59   17:00     3:42:30
8864  Cruz Garcia            F 40-44    713/780     1:52:21   17:00     3:42:36
8865  Amy Heyd               F 40-44    714/780     1:59:29   17:01     3:42:43
8866  Julie Shipp            F 40-44    715/780     1:59:30   17:01     3:42:45
8867  Collin Taylor          M 18-24    291/295     1:51:20   17:01     3:42:45
8868  Emily Kiessling        F 14-17      88/96     1:51:21   17:01     3:42:45
8869  Pamela Mischell        F 60-64     85/113     1:58:59   17:01     3:42:48
8876  Jenn Greer             F 40-44    717/780     1:57:40   17:02     3:43:05
8877  Tandra Jett            F 30-34    869/938     2:01:22   17:03     3:43:12
8878  Ronald Jett Jr         M 60-64    106/114     2:01:22   17:03     3:43:12
8879  Angie Newsom           F 40-44    718/780     1:59:29   17:03     3:43:15
8882  Rachel Short           F 30-34    870/938     2:03:26   17:03     3:43:21
8883  Sue White              F 60-64     86/113     1:58:34   17:04     3:43:32
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8889  Cynthia Brusman        F 40-44    720/780     2:00:06   17:06     3:43:56
8890  Cindi Kling            F 45-49    553/606     2:00:06   17:06     3:43:57
8891  David Hopkins          M 65-69      32/36     1:59:42   17:06     3:43:58
8895  Sarah Twill            F 35-39    822/881     2:00:05   17:07     3:44:12
8900  Deneen Wolber          F 40-44    722/780     1:55:52   17:08     3:44:19
8901  Terrie Weiland         F 45-49    554/606     1:56:33   17:09     3:44:28
8902  Gayle Guenther         F 60-64     88/113     1:58:14   17:09     3:44:28
8904  Cathy Miller           F 40-44    723/780     1:56:35   17:09     3:44:30
8905  Pam Bracken            F 45-49    555/606     1:56:35   17:09     3:44:30
8906  Lori Betts             F 50-54    376/429     1:57:06   17:09     3:44:34
8907  Andrew Schalk          M 45-49    357/365     1:55:41   17:09     3:44:38
8910  Teena Hoops            F 40-44    725/780     1:58:10   17:10     3:44:43
8912  Sandra Robinson        F 60-64     89/113     1:53:16   17:10     3:44:48
8913  Laure Stillings        F 60-64     90/113     1:53:14   17:10     3:44:48
8918  Katie Schabell         F 40-44    726/780     1:55:18   17:13     3:45:32
8920  Amanda Snodgrass       F 35-39    825/881     1:55:20   17:13     3:45:32
8921  Jennifer Becker        F 35-39    826/881     1:52:10   17:14     3:45:35
8922  John Rogers            M 40-44    458/467     1:52:11   17:14     3:45:36
8923  Judy Smith             F 50-54    377/429     2:00:52   17:14     3:45:39
8926  Maria Palermo          F 45-49    557/606     1:58:27   17:15     3:45:53
8927  Edie Schmidt           F 50-54    378/429     1:58:28   17:15     3:45:53
8928  Julia Palermo          F 35-39    827/881     1:58:29   17:15     3:45:54
8929  Jodi Steward           F 30-34    873/938     1:54:27   17:15     3:45:54
8933  Tricia Brannen         F 40-44    728/780     1:58:29   17:15     3:45:58
8934  Mary Wesley            F 35-39    828/881     1:58:28   17:15     3:45:59
8938  Lina Patel             F 35-39    830/881     1:52:32   17:16     3:46:03
8940  Thomas Jones           M 65-69      33/36     1:59:21   17:16     3:46:12
8941  Felicia Reaves         F 50-54    379/429     2:01:29   17:17     3:46:13
8942  Michael Reaves         M 45-49    358/365     2:01:30   17:17     3:46:13
8944  Stacy Combs            F 35-39    832/881     1:59:29   17:17     3:46:17
8945  Tiffany Wolff          F 35-39    833/881     1:59:31   17:17     3:46:17
8947  Jessica Featherstone   F 25-29  1023/1061     2:08:06   17:17     3:46:23
8948  Kasee Stewart          F 25-29  1024/1061     2:08:07   17:17     3:46:24
8950  Ann Crary              F 25-29  1025/1061     1:59:52   17:18     3:46:27
8951  Tammy Benjamin         F 40-44    730/780     1:59:52   17:18     3:46:27
8952  Jill Brooks            F 30-34    874/938     2:03:45   17:18     3:46:30
8953  Noni Rudavsky          F 55-59    222/262     1:57:02   17:18     3:46:31
8957  Tanya Kilburn          F 35-39    834/881     1:57:47   17:18     3:46:34
8958  Jill Kleiser           F 30-34    876/938     2:01:39   17:18     3:46:38
8959  Debbie Kleiser         F 55-59    223/262     2:01:39   17:18     3:46:38
8960  Charles Crellin        M 30-34    521/526     1:57:18   17:19     3:46:40
8961  Elizabeth Crellin      F 25-29  1026/1061     1:57:18   17:19     3:46:40
8962  Christina Keller       F 30-34    877/938     2:00:29   17:19     3:46:45
8963  Tammy Bowling          F 45-49    560/606     2:00:29   17:19     3:46:46
8966  Linda Brady            F 45-49    561/606     2:01:12   17:21     3:47:13
8969  Sara Pearce            F 55-59    224/262     1:56:44   17:21     3:47:14
8970  Mary Baskett           F 65-69      28/35     1:56:45   17:21     3:47:14
8972  Sandra Atkisson        F 60-64     91/113     2:01:35   17:22     3:47:24
8975  Regina Lamar           F 45-49    563/606     1:57:40   17:23     3:47:34
8978  Michele Laser          F 30-34    880/938     2:05:35   17:23     3:47:42
8979  Kittsen McCumber       F 50-54    382/429     2:05:35   17:23     3:47:43
8980  Barb Hellmann          F 50-54    383/429     2:03:20   17:24     3:47:45
8981  Stan Hellmann          M 50-54    316/328     2:03:21   17:24     3:47:45
8982  Cathy Hodges           F 45-49    564/606     2:03:22   17:24     3:47:46
8983  Kristi Long            F 30-34    881/938     1:55:59   17:24     3:47:54
8985  Molly Wesley-Chevalier F 40-44    732/780     1:55:58   17:24     3:47:55
8989  Chanda Davis           F 25-29  1029/1061     2:04:26   17:25     3:48:07
8993  Natalya Fahlbusch      F 40-44    733/780     1:58:14   17:27     3:48:36
8994  Julie Mueller          F 25-29  1030/1061     1:58:05   17:28     3:48:38
8995  Heather Peralta        F 30-34    884/938     1:56:42   17:29     3:49:00
8996  Elizabeth Northman     F 50-54    384/429     1:56:42   17:29     3:49:00
8997  Tina Ruhlman           F 50-54    385/429     1:56:43   17:29     3:49:01
8998  Larry Ruhlman          M 50-54    317/328     1:56:43   17:29     3:49:02
8999  Brenda Marcks          F 40-44    734/780     2:00:53   17:30     3:49:08
9002  Samantha Warren        F 14-17      91/96     1:54:02   17:30     3:49:14
9004  Michelle Burns         F 35-39    837/881     1:54:01   17:30     3:49:14
9005  Diane Berting          F 55-59    226/262     1:59:53   17:31     3:49:28
9007  Chris Rini             M 14-17      58/59     1:49:15   17:32     3:49:32
9008  Tracy Power            F 45-49    566/606     2:00:11   17:32     3:49:34
9009  Emily Frizzi           F 30-34    885/938     2:00:11   17:32     3:49:34
9010  Janine Elam            F 30-34    886/938     2:03:31   17:32     3:49:36
9011  Melissa Guanciale      F 25-29  1031/1061     2:03:31   17:32     3:49:36
9012  Connie Ward            F 40-44    735/780     1:58:35   17:32     3:49:37
9013  Robin Smith            F 45-49    567/606     1:58:37   17:32     3:49:38
9014  Gail Perry             F 50-54    387/429     1:59:37   17:32     3:49:38
9015  Kasie Drury            F 40-44    736/780     1:58:06   17:33     3:49:46
9016  Lisa Snyder            F 25-29  1032/1061     2:00:30   17:33     3:49:53
9017  Steve Snyder           M 30-34    523/526     2:00:31   17:33     3:49:55
9021  Joan Fox               F 55-59    227/262     1:57:35   17:34     3:49:57
9022  Nicole Wiley           F 35-39    839/881     1:56:54   17:34     3:49:58
9023  Lori Johnson           F 30-34    887/938     1:54:15   17:34     3:50:01
9024  Charles Fox            M 60-64    108/114     1:57:34   17:34     3:50:04
9025  Meena Ruparel          F 50-54    388/429     2:01:39   17:34     3:50:07
9026  Kusum Patel            F 55-59    228/262     2:01:38   17:34     3:50:07
9027  Samantha Music         F 14-17      93/96     1:58:47   17:35     3:50:08
9028  Patricia Ostrander     F 50-54    389/429     1:58:47   17:35     3:50:08
9033  Erica Green            F 25-29  1033/1061     1:58:52   17:36     3:50:30
9034  Mary Leveline          F 40-44    738/780     1:58:20   17:36     3:50:31
9035  Marianne Mick          F 30-34    889/938     2:02:34   17:36     3:50:32
9036  Jennifer Taulbee       F 35-39    840/881     1:58:52   17:36     3:50:33
9041  Lisa Klus              F 35-39    841/881     2:04:47   17:37     3:50:39
9042  Kathy Farfsubg         F 45-49    569/606     2:04:47   17:37     3:50:39
9043  Christine Dauer        F 65-69      30/35     1:56:46   17:37     3:50:40
9044  Tasha Thomas           F 30-34    891/938     1:58:13   17:37     3:50:45
9045  Jessica Appleby        F 25-29  1034/1061     1:58:13   17:37     3:50:46
9046  Chris Deserna          M 50-54    318/328     2:01:46   17:38     3:50:52
9051  Cindy Deserna          F 40-44    741/780     2:01:46   17:38     3:50:53
9052  Anne Greenwald         F 70-74        3/6     2:02:30   17:38     3:50:54
9053  Kathy Miller           F 45-49    570/606     2:02:28   17:38     3:50:55
9056  Rebecca Haessig        F 30-34    893/938     1:57:20   17:39     3:51:05
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9057  Pamela Bauser          F 55-59    229/262     2:14:59   17:39     3:51:05
9058  Debra Morton           F 50-54    391/429     2:14:59   17:39     3:51:06
9059  Patti Jervis           F 40-44    742/780     1:52:58   17:39     3:51:09
9060  Karen Thomas           F 40-44    743/780     2:01:07   17:39     3:51:10
9061  Ron West               M 40-44    460/467     1:48:49   17:39     3:51:11
9063  Maureen Gerner         F 30-34    894/938     1:57:08   17:40     3:51:16
9064  Mary Kindberg          F 45-49    571/606     1:55:33   17:40     3:51:26
9065  Jay Rissover           M 50-54    319/328     1:59:25   17:41     3:51:34
9066  Parool Kadakia         F 35-39    842/881     1:59:27   17:41     3:51:36
9069  Beth Ford              F 45-49    572/606     2:03:41   17:42     3:51:46
9070  Kathryn Taylor         F 45-49    573/606     2:03:42   17:42     3:51:47
9072  Chad Cassidy           M 35-39    523/524     1:57:20   17:43     3:51:58
9073  Mykayla Cassidy        F 14-17      94/96     1:57:20   17:43     3:51:58
9074  Arthur Bird            M 65-69      34/36     2:02:39   17:43     3:52:05
9075  Stephanie Wagner       F 35-39    843/881     2:02:39   17:43     3:52:05
9076  Heather Sauerbeck      F 35-39    844/881     2:02:40   17:44     3:52:08
9077  Tangi Waldrop          F 45-49    574/606     2:09:25   17:44     3:52:11
9078  Autumn Burkett         F 30-34    895/938     2:09:27   17:44     3:52:12
9079  Becky McKinley         F 45-49    575/606     2:09:27   17:44     3:52:12
9080  Josh Smith             M 25-29    502/504     1:57:28   17:44     3:52:16
9081  Debbie Reichard-Smith  F 30-34    896/938     1:57:28   17:44     3:52:16
9082  Brianna Latham         F 18-24    723/737     2:02:28   17:45     3:52:31
9086  Michelle Bush          F 40-44    745/780     1:58:13   17:46     3:52:39
9087  Haley Schmitgen        F 14-17      95/96     2:09:11   17:46     3:52:41
9088  Jessica Serger         F 35-39    845/881     2:01:34   17:47     3:52:48
9089  Donna Renner           F 50-54    393/429     2:06:30   17:47     3:52:48
9090  Catherine Joefreda     F 45-49    576/606     2:06:30   17:47     3:52:48
9091  Amy Obermeyer          F 35-39    846/881     2:01:35   17:47     3:52:49
9092  Amy Fox                F 35-39    847/881     2:01:36   17:47     3:52:49
9093  Gretchen Brown         F 45-49    577/606     2:07:14   17:48     3:53:07
9097  Melissa Israel         F 35-39    848/881     2:04:46   17:48     3:53:11
9098  Marjorie Howie         F 60-64     94/113     2:03:27   17:49     3:53:16
9099  Betty Smith            F 70-74        4/6     2:03:28   17:49     3:53:16
9100  Jacqueline Cook        F 50-54    394/429     2:00:57   17:50     3:53:34
9101  Jason Britt            M 40-44    461/467     2:03:18   17:50     3:53:36
9102  Shirley Kemper         F 55-59    231/262     2:07:22   17:51     3:53:42
9103  Jody Kugele            F 55-59    232/262     2:07:22   17:51     3:53:42
9104  Rebecca Stang          F 30-34    898/938     1:59:25   17:51     3:53:50
9105  Melody Worsham         F 45-49    579/606     1:58:56   17:52     3:53:51
9106  Kristin Hugentobler    F 30-34    899/938     1:58:58   17:52     3:53:52
9107  Angie Nickell          F 40-44    747/780     2:00:54   17:53     3:54:06
9109  Shelia Hall            F 65-69      31/35     2:06:18   17:53     3:54:13
9110  Kathy Winslow          F 35-39    849/881     2:04:02   17:53     3:54:16
9111  Sally Healy            F 50-54    395/429     2:00:52   17:53     3:54:16
9112  John Bowen             M 18-24    293/295     2:05:16   17:54     3:54:18
9114  Carolyn McVay          F 45-49    581/606     2:00:55   17:54     3:54:19
9116  Shari Lee              F 30-34    901/938     1:59:25   17:55     3:54:30
9117  Michelle Gillinger     F 25-29  1038/1061     1:59:23   17:55     3:54:30
9118  Rene McClain           F 45-49    582/606     2:02:40   17:55     3:54:32
9119  Gena Fulmer            F 55-59    233/262     2:02:41   17:55     3:54:32
9120  Margaret Bresser       F 60-64     95/113     1:59:40   17:56     3:54:50
9121  Karen Jones            F 35-39    850/881     1:59:40   17:56     3:54:50
9122  William Everhart       M 60-64    109/114     1:59:40   17:56     3:54:52
9123  Dawn Farris            F 30-34    902/938     2:09:37   17:57     3:55:01
9124  Mary Elizabeth Moore   F 35-39    851/881     2:05:55   17:57     3:55:03
9125  Jennifer Costello      F 35-39    852/881     2:09:35   17:57     3:55:04
9126  Michelle Ianni         F 30-34    903/938     2:01:13   17:58     3:55:16
9127  Janell Foley           F 35-39    853/881     2:01:24   17:59     3:55:27
9128  Amy Bailey             F 35-39    854/881     2:01:24   17:59     3:55:27
9129  Misty Haag             F 35-39    855/881     2:03:26   17:59     3:55:29
9130  Ken Haag               M 40-44    462/467     2:03:06   17:59     3:55:29
9131  Kathleen Carpenter     F 30-34    904/938     2:00:48   17:59     3:55:29
9133  Tim Taylor             M 50-54    320/328     1:58:18   17:59     3:55:30
9134  Rose Lippman           F 25-29  1039/1061     1:56:03   18:01     3:55:49
9135  Meg Clancy Runkle      F 35-39    856/881     2:09:09   18:02     3:56:03
9136  Ashley Kirkendall      F 35-39    857/881     2:09:09   18:02     3:56:03
9137  Evonda Kunkel          F 55-59    234/262     2:03:21   18:02     3:56:04
9138  Maria Mitchell         F 45-49    583/606     2:08:32   18:03     3:56:21
9139  Dianne Sunderman       F 45-49    584/606     2:08:39   18:03     3:56:22
9140  Mary Megerle           F 45-49    585/606     2:08:30   18:03     3:56:22
9141  Debbie Ohl             F 60-64     96/113     2:03:34   18:03     3:56:23
9142  Kathleen Walke         F 60-64     97/113     2:03:33   18:03     3:56:24
9143  Melody Glaser          F 50-54    396/429     1:59:37   18:04     3:56:29
9144  Amy Amirault           F 30-34    905/938     1:59:37   18:04     3:56:30
9145  Tom Pieper             M 70-74      18/20     2:07:41   18:04     3:56:32
9146  Tammy Daugherty        F 40-44    748/780     2:02:52   18:04     3:56:33
9147  Cassie Clark           F 25-29  1040/1061     1:53:03   18:04     3:56:40
9149  Christina Rosenfeldt   F 50-54    397/429     2:08:26   18:06     3:56:56
9150  Timothy Fortman        M 50-54    321/328     2:08:27   18:06     3:56:57
9151  Nay Myint              M 50-54    322/328     2:01:51   18:06     3:56:59
9152  Walter Moore           M 50-54    323/328     2:06:45   18:06     3:57:00
9154  Cheryl Buchanan        F 45-49    586/606     2:06:46   18:06     3:57:00
9155  Paul Telenson          M 55-59    195/203     1:57:45   18:06     3:57:04
9156  Debra Berger           F 40-44    749/780     2:09:51   18:09     3:57:38
9157  Kristin Walsh          F 25-29  1041/1061     2:01:52   18:09     3:57:38
9158  Tracy Singleton        F 40-44    750/780     2:09:52   18:09     3:57:39
9159  Linda Borsuk           F 50-54    399/429     2:10:01   18:09     3:57:40
9160  Alex Borsuk            F 18-24    725/737     2:10:00   18:09     3:57:40
9161  Margarett Centner      F 35-39    858/881     2:05:18   18:09     3:57:46
9162  Sarah Brown            F 40-44    751/780     1:58:04   18:09     3:57:46
9164  Michelle Ellison       F 30-34    906/938     1:58:12   18:10     3:57:48
9167  Sharon Romito          F 50-54    400/429     2:10:14   18:10     3:57:58
9168  Cathy Erbaugh          F 45-49    587/606     2:10:15   18:10     3:57:58
9169  Lynn Ervin-Dale        F 50-54    401/429     2:10:15   18:10     3:57:58
9170  Nina Bedel             F 40-44    753/780     2:10:15   18:10     3:57:58
9171  Susan Roth             F 50-54    402/429     2:04:42   18:11     3:58:07
9172  Caron Ortiz            F 30-34    907/938     2:04:43   18:11     3:58:08
9173  Barb Solomon           F 50-54    403/429     1:59:26   18:11     3:58:11
9174  Patricia Schneider     F 55-59    235/262     1:59:26   18:11     3:58:12
9176  Kimberly Myatt         F 40-44    754/780     2:01:39   18:13     3:58:33
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9177  Jack Lengerich         M 55-59    196/203     2:07:18   18:15     3:58:59
9178  Rose Lengerich         F 55-59    236/262     2:07:18   18:15     3:58:59
9180  Valerie Hart           F 50-54    404/429     2:01:56   18:16     3:59:13
9181  Vicki Hogan            F 55-59    237/262     2:11:00   18:17     3:59:21
9182  Pam Walters            F 45-49    588/606     2:11:01   18:18     3:59:35
9183  Ann Smith              F 50-54    405/429     2:11:00   18:18     3:59:35
9184  Kathleen Holbrook      F 60-64     98/113     2:05:36   18:19     3:59:45
9185  Ronald Holbrook        M 60-64    110/114     2:05:36   18:19     3:59:45
9186  Melissa Barton         F 40-44    755/780     2:00:13   18:19     3:59:50
9187  Jessica Bode           F 30-34    908/938     2:01:48   18:20     4:00:01
9188  Bethany Oldendick      F 25-29  1043/1061     2:01:48   18:20     4:00:03
9189  Leah Renner            F 50-54    406/429     2:01:49   18:20     4:00:03
9190  Lisa Brown             F 30-34    909/938     2:10:33   18:21     4:00:11
9191  Ericka Glennie         F 30-34    910/938     2:11:56   18:21     4:00:15
9192  Bev Chataway           F 60-64     99/113     2:12:34   18:21     4:00:17
9194  Joyce Arthur           F 55-59    238/262     2:08:29   18:22     4:00:26
9195  Mary Montgomery        F 45-49    590/606     2:08:29   18:22     4:00:26
9196  Pamelia Stratton       F 55-59    239/262     2:01:08   18:22     4:00:28
9197  Ronald Derooi          M 50-54    324/328     2:12:36   18:22     4:00:36
9198  Tracy Stoddart         F 35-39    859/881     2:11:25   18:22     4:00:36
9199  Missy Bennie           F 50-54    407/429     2:12:37   18:22     4:00:36
9200  Christine Schnuclt     F 45-49    591/606     2:04:16   18:23     4:00:40
9202  Lee Pittman            F 55-59    240/262     2:07:46   18:25     4:01:09
9204  Kevin Kreiner          M 55-59    197/203     2:07:48   18:26     4:01:18
9205  Seretha Kreiner        F 55-59    241/262     2:07:48   18:26     4:01:18
9206  Astrid Overn           F 50-54    409/429     2:07:44   18:26     4:01:25
9207  Virginia Crawford      F 60-64    100/113     2:07:44   18:26     4:01:25
9209  Allison Reffell        F 30-34    911/938     2:19:31   18:27     4:01:34
9210  Ashleigh Witt          F 18-24    727/737               18:27     4:01:35
9212  Denise Younts          F 45-49    592/606     2:09:28   18:28     4:01:47
9213  Julie Koman            F 45-49    593/606     2:09:31   18:28     4:01:50
9214  Mark Reed              M 45-49    361/365               18:28     4:01:50
9215  Terri Reed             F 45-49    594/606               18:28     4:01:51
9217  Jean Fudge             F 50-54    410/429     2:08:44   18:31     4:02:32
9218  Donna Lee              F 70-74        5/6     2:10:22   18:32     4:02:41
9219  Jennifer Conroy        F 45-49    595/606     2:10:23   18:32     4:02:44
9220  Bob Dyson              M 30-34    525/526     2:00:07   18:33     4:02:55
9221  Rebecca Robinson       F 55-59    243/262     2:06:21   18:33     4:02:56
9222  Herbert Paul           M 50-54    325/328     2:03:16   18:35     4:03:14
9223  Debbie Paul            F 50-54    411/429     2:03:19   18:35     4:03:15
9225  Linda Dunkelberg       F 55-59    244/262     2:04:10   18:36     4:03:31
9226  Tara Maupin            F 25-29  1044/1061     2:11:23   18:36     4:03:38
9227  Cherie Gee             F 25-29  1045/1061     2:11:23   18:36     4:03:38
9228  Joyce Dainoff          F 70-74        6/6     2:11:15   18:37     4:03:47
9229  Carol Anneken          F 55-59    245/262               18:37     4:03:52
9230  Colleen Marchionda     F 45-49    596/606               18:39     4:04:11
9231  Donna Fairbanks        F 45-49    597/606               18:39     4:04:11
9232  Kathy Crane            F 50-54    412/429     2:07:51   18:39     4:04:11
9233  Christine Steele       F 40-44    757/780     2:07:52   18:39     4:04:12
9238  Vonita Herald          F 30-34    912/938     2:06:21   18:43     4:05:06
9239  Amy Hafner             F 35-39    862/881     2:04:11   18:43     4:05:06
9240  Kristi McClure         F 25-29  1047/1061     2:01:32   18:43     4:05:07
9241  Sharon Litschauer      F 50-54    413/429     2:09:42   18:43     4:05:11
9245  Khandan Rezvannejad    F 35-39    863/881     2:05:37   18:44     4:05:25
9247  Cynthia Music          F 45-49    598/606     2:05:54   18:46     4:05:48
9248  Melissa Roberts        F 35-39    864/881     2:05:54   18:46     4:05:48
9249  Kenneth Welther        M 70-74      19/20     2:05:54   18:46     4:05:49
9251  Megan Maertz           F 30-34    914/938     2:11:45   18:47     4:05:55
9252  Rebecca Tureen-Toennis F 40-44    760/780     2:11:46   18:47     4:05:56
9253  Jim Corbin             M 60-64    111/114     2:10:02   18:48     4:06:06
9254  Adele Corbin           F 60-64    101/113     2:10:03   18:48     4:06:09
9257  Ranita Ware            F 25-29  1050/1061     2:14:15   18:50     4:06:37
9258  Karl Jagoditz          M 65-69      35/36     2:00:43   18:53     4:07:11
9259  Mary Ann McGraw        F 65-69      32/35     2:00:43   18:53     4:07:12
9260  Tony Jagoditz          M 60-64    112/114     2:00:44   18:53     4:07:13
9261  Rita Jagoditz          F 55-59    246/262     2:00:44   18:53     4:07:13
9263  Lenny Routenberg       M 80-84        2/2     2:14:15   18:55     4:07:45
9266  Simone Ungar           F 14-17      96/96     2:08:32   18:56     4:07:50
9267  Barbara Newhall        F 60-64    102/113     2:10:33   18:56     4:07:50
9268  Margaret Ungar         F 45-49    600/606     2:08:32   18:56     4:07:51
9270  Don Goecke             M 65-69      36/36     2:08:54   18:56     4:07:54
9271  Beverley Gooselaw      F 50-54    414/429     2:08:55   18:56     4:07:55
9272  Sheila Sullivan        F 35-39    865/881     2:14:16   18:56     4:08:00
9273  Stacey Lanterman       F 30-34    915/938     2:10:38   18:57     4:08:10
9274  Jessica Deters         F 30-34    916/938     2:10:38   18:57     4:08:11
9275  Denese Dye             F 45-49    601/606     2:08:31   18:57     4:08:14
9276  Hannah Dye             F 18-24    730/737     2:08:31   18:57     4:08:14
9277  Joseph Davidoski       M 55-59    199/203     2:21:34   18:59     4:08:30
9278  Kacey Apple            F 25-29  1051/1061     2:21:35   18:59     4:08:32
9279  Theresa Fleming        F 40-44    764/780     2:06:22   18:59     4:08:33
9280  Tamara Daniel          F 40-44    765/780     2:06:22   18:59     4:08:34
9282  Mariela Schmitgen      F 40-44    766/780     2:10:10   19:01     4:09:01
9284  Sharon Wilson          F 60-64    103/113     2:07:27   19:02     4:09:12
9285  Kathleen Wade-Dorman   F 35-39    866/881     2:13:55   19:02     4:09:12
9286  Cassie Bell            F 30-34    917/938     2:13:53   19:02     4:09:13
9287  Cheryl Collins         F 45-49    602/606     2:13:54   19:02     4:09:13
9288  Brittany Raibeck       F 30-34    918/938     2:13:28   19:04     4:09:45
9289  Karen Corso            F 40-44    767/780     2:11:18   19:05     4:09:59
9290  Frank Bitzer           M 45-49    363/365     2:13:01   19:07     4:10:24
9291  Dana Bitzer            F 35-39    867/881     2:13:02   19:07     4:10:24
9292  Kenneth Difranco       M 50-54    326/328     2:15:37   19:09     4:10:44
9293  Susan Difranco         F 55-59    248/262     2:15:32   19:09     4:10:46
9294  Patti Leitenberger     F 45-49    603/606     2:15:33   19:09     4:10:47
9295  Tandra White-Jennings  F 55-59    249/262     2:16:04   19:10     4:10:57
9296  Marsha Jett            F 55-59    250/262     2:16:05   19:10     4:10:58
9298  Jody Buckmaster        F 18-24    731/737     2:13:29   19:14     4:11:56
9299  Julie Cummings         F 25-29  1053/1061     2:13:30   19:14     4:11:58
9300  James Honaker          M 55-59    200/203     2:16:48   19:16     4:12:13
9302  Gina Fisher            F 30-34    920/938     2:11:11   19:17     4:12:33
9303  Erica Lane             F 40-44    768/780     2:07:52   19:18     4:12:37
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9305  Pam Dieterich          F 50-54    416/429     2:08:13   19:18     4:12:45
9306  Russ Dieterich         M 50-54    327/328     2:08:13   19:18     4:12:45
9307  Karen Gantzer          F 45-49    604/606     2:02:56   19:18     4:12:49
9308  Molly Connaughton      F 25-29  1054/1061     2:02:57   19:18     4:12:49
9310  Brandi Larsen          F 30-34    921/938     2:10:04   19:19     4:12:59
9311  Barbara Hefner         F 55-59    251/262     2:10:05   19:19     4:13:00
9312  Denise Doughty         F 40-44    770/780     2:16:22   19:19     4:13:02
9313  Martha Ostendarp       F 60-64    104/113     2:16:21   19:19     4:13:02
9314  Jacqueline Roman       F 40-44    771/780     2:08:33   19:19     4:13:03
9315  Johnnie Blount         M 50-54    328/328     2:22:00   19:22     4:13:35
9316  Sue Dillon             F 55-59    252/262     2:08:59   19:22     4:13:37
9317  Amanda Willoughby      F 30-34    922/938     2:08:28   19:24     4:14:01
9319  Lynda Hochstetler      F 60-64    105/113     2:15:43   19:26     4:14:34
9320  Jean Brattain          F 60-64    106/113     2:15:44   19:27     4:14:35
9321  Laurie Stettler        F 50-54    417/429     2:15:44   19:27     4:14:35
9322  Gillian Holt           F 60-64    107/113     2:13:28   19:27     4:14:41
9323  Barbara Beiderbeck     F 65-69      33/35     2:15:05   19:27     4:14:43
9324  Mary Ellen Carpenter   F 50-54    418/429     2:11:36   19:29     4:15:10
9325  David Blount           M 18-24    294/295     2:21:59   19:30     4:15:16
9328  Donnis Blount          F 50-54    421/429     2:19:40   19:30     4:15:17
9329  Debbie Sterbling       F 50-54    422/429     2:15:18   19:30     4:15:17
9330  Rachael Sterbling      F 18-24    732/737     2:15:18   19:30     4:15:18
9331  Stephanie Hafertepen   F 18-24    733/737     2:15:17   19:30     4:15:18
9332  Cynthia Stieby         F 40-44    772/780     2:10:37   19:34     4:16:11
9333  Angie Kneflin          F 30-34    923/938     2:10:38   19:34     4:16:12
9334  Nancy Louraine         F 55-59    253/262     2:18:48   19:36     4:16:44
9335  Robert Gibson          M 60-64    113/114     2:18:49   19:36     4:16:44
9336  Lesley Davis           F 30-34    924/938     2:09:27   19:38     4:17:00
9337  Kimberly Hawkins       F 25-29  1055/1061     2:08:50   19:41     4:17:40
9338  Terri Strole           F 25-29  1056/1061     2:17:35   19:41     4:17:42
9341  Suzanna Bonecutter     F 40-44    773/780     2:15:15   19:42     4:17:59
9342  Keri O'Connell         F 40-44    774/780     2:15:16   19:42     4:18:00
9343  Abby Winebrenner       F 18-24    734/737     2:12:27   19:43     4:18:08
9344  Dave Winebrenner       M 45-49    364/365     2:12:28   19:43     4:18:08
9345  Annie Ventura          F 35-39    870/881     2:10:22   19:43     4:18:12
9346  Susan Ikeler           F 55-59    254/262               19:43     4:18:13
9347  Deb Acton              F 50-54    423/429     2:10:42   19:44     4:18:25
9350  Carolyn Burrows        F 25-29  1057/1061     2:12:48   19:46     4:18:45
9351  Paula Volz             F 55-59    255/262     2:14:32   19:46     4:18:53
9352  James Volz             M 55-59    201/203     2:14:30   19:46     4:18:53
9355  Gary Stegmoyer         M 55-59    202/203     2:19:56   19:48     4:19:22
9358  Cheryl Reeve           F 50-54    424/429     2:17:31   19:50     4:19:41
9359  Lindsay Haar           F 55-59    256/262     2:17:32   19:50     4:19:42
9360  Pat Fettig             F 50-54    425/429     2:17:33   19:50     4:19:43
9362  Anne Gillespie         F 65-69      34/35     2:18:17   19:52     4:20:13
9363  Susan Haffner          F 25-29  1058/1061     2:14:22   19:54     4:20:31
9364  Carrie Tucker          F 25-29  1059/1061     2:14:23   19:54     4:20:32
9365  Anne Brown             F 50-54    426/429     2:20:07   19:55     4:20:48
9366  Jennifer Callaway      F 30-34    928/938     2:13:36   19:56     4:21:00
9369  Dale Smith             M 75-79        2/2     2:20:14   20:01     4:22:06
9370  Carol Smith            F 75-79        3/3     2:20:14   20:01     4:22:06
9371  Mickey Hils            F 55-59    257/262     2:10:37   20:03     4:22:34
9372  Anne Berkley           F 55-59    258/262     2:10:38   20:03     4:22:35
9373  Maria Molina           F 55-59    259/262     2:16:25   20:08     4:23:43
9374  Jose Arencibia Jr      M 55-59    203/203     2:16:27   20:08     4:23:44
9375  Tabitha Gray           F 25-29  1060/1061     2:08:17   20:09     4:23:46
9376  Kimberly Campbell      F 40-44    777/780     2:15:38   20:11     4:24:13
9378  Mary Donoghue          F 60-64    109/113     2:20:26   20:12     4:24:33
9381  Kathy Pieper           F 45-49    605/606     2:20:25   20:14     4:25:02
9382  Jessica Lothes         F 30-34    931/938     2:22:09   20:16     4:25:30
9383  Marilee Tanner         F 30-34    932/938     2:13:58   20:17     4:25:36
9384  Lisa Becker            F 35-39    872/881     2:13:57   20:17     4:25:36
9386  Stacey Brown           F 30-34    933/938     2:15:29   20:23     4:26:56
9387  Sarah Brown            F 18-24    735/737     2:15:28   20:23     4:26:57
9388  Katie Leggett          F 30-34    934/938     2:16:25   20:27     4:27:50
9389  Victoria Mansell       F 35-39    873/881     2:16:29   20:27     4:27:51
9390  Kay James              F 60-64    111/113     2:20:36   20:29     4:28:18
9391  Stacey Newcomer        F 35-39    874/881     2:11:24   20:29     4:28:18
9392  Donna Ruttschaw        F 35-39    875/881     2:11:19   20:29     4:28:18
9393  Carol Orner            F 60-64    112/113     2:11:25   20:29     4:28:19
9394  Amanda Brinkman        F 30-34    935/938     2:11:22   20:29     4:28:20
9396  Karen Gould            F 50-54    428/429               20:39     4:30:23
9397  Mary Land              F 45-49    606/606               20:39     4:30:27
9399  William Ott            M 40-44    465/467     2:17:31   20:42     4:31:03
9401  Dwight Mann            M 40-44    466/467     2:23:12   20:46     4:31:55
9402  Sharon Menefee         F 30-34    936/938     2:23:09   20:46     4:31:55
9403  Yvonne Watkins         F 60-64    113/113               21:03     4:35:41
9405  Doug Blecher           M 30-34    526/526     2:30:30   21:08     4:36:50
9406  Julia Smith            F 35-39    877/881     2:30:31   21:09     4:36:52
9407  Alberta Mellon         F 50-54    429/429     2:29:23   21:09     4:36:53
9408  Jeremiah Sawyer        M 18-24    295/295     2:14:21   21:10     4:37:14
9409  Amanda Gilbert         F 18-24    736/737     2:14:22   21:10     4:37:14
9410  Kay Bracken            F 55-59    260/262     2:30:45   21:14     4:38:03
9411  Shawnda Combs          F 40-44    778/780     2:30:44   21:14     4:38:04
9412  Jessica Johnson        F 40-44    779/780     2:32:48   21:26     4:40:45
9413  Michelle Baldridge     F 35-39    878/881     2:32:50   21:27     4:40:53
9414  Zetta Stegmoyer        F 55-59    261/262     2:20:03   21:28     4:41:03
9415  Kimberly Waschler      F 30-34    937/938     2:23:29   21:33     4:42:13
9417  Leighann Vanauker      F 30-34    938/938     2:34:47   21:52     4:46:23
9418  Brittany Williams      F 18-24    737/737     2:34:48   21:52     4:46:25
9419  Jeanette Phelps        F 40-44    780/780     2:34:47   21:52     4:46:25
9420  Marise Comley          F 55-59    262/262     2:30:23   22:11     4:50:33
9421  Nicole Moore           F 35-39    880/881     2:33:23   22:25     4:53:35
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